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JAERT-M 5968

Design and Safety Features of Commercial Nuclear

Power Plants in the United Sates ; General Descriptions

Minoru KURIYAMA and Atsuyoshi MORISHIMA

Division of Reactor Safety, Tokai, JAERI

( Received January 9, 1975 )

General descriptions of commercial nuclear power plants
in the United States are given for 85 PWRs and 52 BWRs.
Covered are the names of reactor and plant, and the manufac-

tures of pressure vessel, containment vessel and steam system.

Docket number index and alphabetical plant index are also

given,
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50376
50313
Su3esd
20367
50334
50412
50319
50438
50439
54140
LIPS Y]
20260
50296
0324
50325
30311
50318
50413
50416
50445
50446
50213
50298
50304
50346
50275
Su3z23
50315
50316
506448
5G449
50010
502317
50249
50331

>0321-

50366
50341
Sua4s
50364
50333
50363
50285
50244
50416
50417

- 50213
. 203y

50354
50355
50133
50335
50369
50003
50247
50286
50342
50343
50305
506409
50373
50374
50352
50353
50309
50369
50370

AGUTRRE=]L
ARKANSAS Ont=1
AKKANSAS UONE=2
BAILLY=1

BEAVER VALLEY=1
BEAVER VALLEY=2
BELL STATION
BELLEFONTE=L
BELLEFONTE=2
KIG ROCK POINT
pROWNS FERRY=1
BRUWNS FERRY=2
HROWNS FERKY=3
BRUMSWICR-1
BRUNSH ] CK=2
CALVERT CLIFFS=1
CALVERT CLIFFS=2
CATAWSA=]
CATARBA=2
COMANCHE FEAK=1
COMANCHE FEAK=2

CONNECTICUT YANKEE

COOFER

CRYSTAL KIVER
DAVIS RESSE
DIABLO CANYON=]
DIABLO CANYUN=2
DONALD C.COOK=1
DUNALD C,CU0K=2
DOUGLAS POINT=1
DOUGLAS POINT=2
DHRESDEN=1
DRESDEN=2
DRESDEN=3
DUANE. ARNGRD
EDWIN | HATCH=1
EDWIN ].HATCH=2
ENRICO FERM]=2
FARLEY=1
FARLEY=2
FITLRPATKICK
FORKED KjVEK=1
FORT CALHUUN=1
GiNNA

GRAND GULF=1
GRAND, GuLF=2
HACDAM NECK

HANFORD NUMBER TwO

HOPE CHEEK=1

HOPE CREEK=2
HUMBCLDT BAY=3
HUTCHINSON [5.=1
HUTCHINSON [§,=2
INDIAN FO[NTw]1
INDIAN PO[NT=2
INDIAN POINT=3
INDIAN POINT =4
INDIAN POINT=5
KENAUNEE

LA CROs5S

LA SALLE COUMTY=]
LA SALLE COUNTY=2
LIMERICK=1
LIMERICK=2

MA[NE YANKEE
MCQUIRE=L
MUGUIRE=2

FLAN (L9T9)
Bulb.(1973)
BUTL. (1976)
PLAN

BUIL.(1975)
PLAN (1979)

RPLAN (1979)
FLAN (1lu79)
QPERs 19g2
DPER, 1573
BUILs (lygT4)
sUle (1975)
BUIL.(1675)
BUTL e (1974
BUIL (19T4)
BUIL» (1975
vLAN (1978)
PLAN {1979}
PLAN (1979)
#LAN (1981}
OPER.(1967)
BUIL«(19723)
BUll«(1974)
BULL« (1975}
BUIL. (1974
sUlLs (1975
sUlL (1974
Uik (197%)
PLAN (1979)
PLAN (1981)
OPER, 1959
OFER. 1970
OPER. 1971
BUIL (19T74)
BUlL.(1974)
BUlLe(19T78)
BUIL (19762
BUIC.(1975)
BUIL (19762
gUlL. 01975
BUIL«(L978)
OFERs 1987
UPER, 1969
PLAN (1979}
PLAN (1981)

5968

178,53
56,14
276,0
1v¥3.l
FET
266.,0
243.6
241,3
341,3

24,0
329,3
329.,3

0 329.3

243,86
243.6
257,
257.0
341,1
341,1
341.1
341,11
182.5
238,1
245,2
263,53
325.0
325,0
345.0
325.0
357.9
357.9

70,4
252.1
252.7
159,3
243,6
243,6
329.3
266,0
266,0
243.6
339,4
l42.0
152,
383,13
383,3

SEE CONNETICUT YANKEE

SEE NEWBOLD [5.=1
SEE NEwBOLD

OFER. 1983
BJIL. (1573}
PLAN (L1979
UPEK. 1962
CPER. 1973
BUlle (1974)

BUIL.(L19T3)

UPERS 1967
BULL(1978)
BUlL.(1979)
PLAN (1979
PLAN (1980)
OrER. 1972
BsUIL(1l976)
BUlL.(1977)

332.3

24,49
244,09
244, 0

61,2
275.8
302,5
32943
32¢9.3
le5,¢

le.5
3i9.3
329,3
329.3
329.3
2w, 0
3“1!1
341.1

61,4
88,0
95,0
68,5
85.6
85,67
86,6
132,9
132,9
T.5
09,8
109.8
109.8
84,7
B4, 7
8745
87.5
118,0
118.0
119.4
11944
60,0
17.8
85.5
87,2
110,9
110,9
109.0
109,0
110,0
llolo
21,0
80.9
80.9
55,0
81,3
81.3
115.0
86,1
86,1
8l.3
118,4
48,1
49 .6
131,23
131.3

110,90

T.0
42,3
82.5
26,0
87.3
96,5
111.5
111,535
56,0

5,24

107.8
1lo07.8
l10.0
110.0

33.0
118.0
118.0

PWR
PwR
PwR
BWHK
PwWR
Pwit
HWR
PwR
PWR
BWR
BWK
Bwk
BWR
BWR
BWR
PWR
PwR
PWRk
=
PWR
PWR
PWR
BWR
PWH
PWR
Pwi
PwR
PWH
PWR
BWR
bBwk
bwR
BWH
EBWK
BwR
BWHK
BWHK
BwH
PWH
PWR
BwH
PWH
Pw R
PWH
BWR
BWH

BWR

Bwr

PWR
PWR

PWR
Pwi
EWR
BWR
BWR
Fwik
EWR
BWH
BWR
BWH
BwH
WK
FWR
FPwR



50398
50399
50349
50330
50245
50336
U3
50263
20354
50355
9410
5022V
50338
50339
5G40
50400
s0287
50269
20270
30219
5398
50399
50255
50211
20278
50440
buasl
50293
50266
56301
5028¢
5(G30e
SU254
2G265
50312
50261
5u272
50311
502U6
5036l
503862
506443
SubGtd
50327
5032¢%
50400
5040l
0602
50403
50322
50335
50389
U393
20280
50261
50434
50435
50387
50348
502489
30320
50344
S0250
50251
50278
50424
50445
5us4le
5427
LIELY
FIVEL )
503430
5¢341
50ue9
50358
50359
50295
FIVEIVES

JTAER I-M

MENDOC [ NOU=1
MENUGC INO=2
MIDLAND=1
MIDLAND=2
MILLSTONE=1
MILLSTONE=2
MILLSTONE=3
MONTICELLO-]
NEWBOLD 15.=1
NEwbBOLD [S.=2
NiNE MILE PUINT
NINE MILE POINT={
NORTH ANNA=-L
NURTH ANNA=Z
NORTH ANNA=D
NORTH aNNA=4
QCCONNEE=3
OCONNEE =]
OCONNEE=2
OYSTER CHEEK=]1

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC=1
FACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC=E

PALISADES

FEACH HUTTOM=2
PEACH BOTTOM=3
FERRY=}

FERRY=2

PILGRIM

FOINT BEACH=]
POINT BEACH=2
PRAIRIE ISLAND=L
PRAIKIE 1SLARND=2
wuAl C170£5=1
wuAb CITIES=2Z
RANCHU SECO=1
HOBINSON=2
SALLM=1

SALEM=2

SAN UNUFRE=1

SAN ONOFRE=Z

SAN ONOFRE=3
SEABHOOK=1
SEABROQR=2
SENUQYAH=1
SEQUOYAR=2
SHEARUN HARK[Sa1
SHEARUN rARRIS=2Z
SHEARON HARRIS=3
SHEARUN HARRLS=4
SHOREHAM=1

5T, LUCIE~]

5T LUCiE=2
SUMMER=]

SURRY=]

SiuRky=2

SUKRY=3

SURKY =4
SUSHUEHANNA=]L
SUSWUEHANNA=2
THREE MILE iSu=l
THREE MILE [8,=2
THROJANmY

TURKEY FOINT=3
TURKEY PUINT=4
VERMUNT YANKEE
VOGTLE=-]1
VUGTLE=~Z
VOGTLE=3
VOOTLE=~S
WATERFORD=3
NATEKFORD=4
wATTS BAR=1
WATTS BAR=2
YANKEE RUWE

L IMMER=]
LIMMER=2

210N STATION=1
LI0ON STATION=2

5968

PLAN

FLAN

BUlL(LuTH)
BUIL. (1979}
QPER. 19740
Bulle (1974}
PLAN (1979)
GPERS L1970
PLAN (198u)
FLAN (19612
FLAN (1974)
OPEH. 19867
BUIL. (1975)
BUlL(1978&)
PLAMN (19772
FLAN (1978}
BUik 419742
UPER, 1973
UPER. 1973
UPER. 1969

UPER. 1970
OkeRe 1973
BUlLy(1974)
PLAN (13792
PLAN (1980)
UPER. 1972
CUPEH, 1970
OPER. 1972
GPER« 1973
BUTL« (19742
QFERY 1871
DRPER, 1972
BUIL«(19T4)
OPEK. 1970

BUIL«Cl9T5)
BULL(1Y75)
OPER. 19&7
BUiL (19792
pUlL«(1960)
PLAN (1979
FLAN (1981)
BUIL. (19752
BUlILe C1%TR)
FLAN (19772
PLAN (197%)
PLAN (1980)
PLAN (lykl)
BUIL(1977)

SEE MENDOCINO=1
5tk MENDOUINQO=2

332.3
332.3
éRb.2
245,42
2ul.1
236.9
341.1
i67.0
329.3
329.3
332.3
185.,0
263.2
65,2
263,1
L TR
238 .4
245,2
58,4
193,4

220.0
329,.3
329.3
as7,9
357.9
199.8
i51.8
151.8
165.0
165.0
251!1
25141
211.2
220.0
325,0
325.0
134,17
33%40
aig,u
3e1,1
341.1
342.3
342.3
278,%
28,5
218,5
278.5
243,6

SEE MUTCHINSUN 15,71
SEE mMJTCHINSON 15.=2

BUIL.(1977)
UPENM. 1972
DPEM: 1973
PLAN (l980>
PLAN (102l
BUIL (L9792
suUlbL.(1981)
aulle(1974)
BUILe (1970}
BUIL. (19752
CPEK. 1972
OPERs 1973
OPER. 1972
PLAH (1960)
PLAN (1981)
PLAN (1982)
FLAN (1983}
PLAN (1977}
FLAN

BUIL+ (1Y7T)
BJiLea{1GTE)
OFER, 1960
AUlL. (1L9TT)

UPER. 1973
OPEM. 1973

278,59
244,1
244.1
ée3d, 1
263,1
329,3
329,3
253.5
245,2
342,3
220.0
220,0

159,3

341.1
1.1
341.1
341.1
339,0
339.0
341,11
34l.]

60,0
243,06
243.6
325.0
345,0

116.8
116.8
4912
81,8
69.3
32.8
11&,0
54.5
106,71
106.7
110.0
65.0
89,2
89,2
95,0
95,0
8447
84,7
84I7
64,0

Tv,0
109.8
109.8
120.,5
120.5

6b.7

52,4

52,4

56.0

56,0

85.0

85,0

96.3

16,9
165.,0
1050

45,0

117.5:

117.5
11946
119.4
112.9
112.9
90.0
90,0
99,0
90,0
84.9

90,0
82,3
82.3
86,2
88,2
114,0
114.0
87,1
B4.3
115,.1
2.8
72,8
51,4
117.2
117.2
117.2
1172
112.%
112.5
118.0
11840
1846
844.0
54!0
108,5
108.5

BWR
BwR
Pwi
FwWR
BWH
5.1
FPwH
BWwR
BWK
BWR
BWR
BWH
Pwi
PWR
FWwR
PR
FWR
PWH
PwWR
Bwh

Pwk
BWR
BWwR
BWR
BWwR
BwWR
PWR
PWH
Pwir
PWR
BWR
BWR
FwR
PWH
PWR
FWR
PuR
PwR
PWR
P¥K
PWR
FwR
PWR
Pwk
PwR
PWR
FWR
BwR

FwH
FWR
PWR
PWR
PWR
BwR
BWHR
PwH
FPWR
PWE
PWR
PWR
BwWH
PWKH
PHR
PWR
PwR
FWR
FWwH
FWR
Fwi
PWR
i
BwHR
Pwr
PWR
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50003
50010
S5quz9
50133
50155
50206
50213
50213
50219
2020
5023/
50244
5024
50247
50249
50250
30251
50254
50255
50259
50280
S0264
50263
50280
50266
50269
50270
50271
50272
5027%
50277
53278
20250
50281
Sy282
50285
502806
SUZ2eT
50289
50293
50292
50298
50298
50301
50302
Su3ud
50305
50306
50309
50311
50312
50313
50315
50316
50317
50318
50319
50320
50321
50322
50323
50324
50325
50327
5p3zs
50329
50330

(BWR # LU

[NDIAN POINT=1.
DRESLEN=1
YANKEE RUWE
HUMBOLDT BAY-3
BIG ROCK POINT
SAN ONQFRE=1

CONNECTICUT YANKEE

HADDAM NECK
QYSTER CREEX~1
NINE MILE PUINT=1
DRESDEN=2

GINNA
MILLSTONE=1
INGIAN POINT=2
DRESDEN=3

TURKEY POINT=3
TURKEY POINTwg
QuUAD CITY[ES~1
PALISAGES

BROWNS FERRY=1
BRO®NS FEKRY=2
RUB INSUN=2
MONTICELLO=1
QUADL CITIES=2
PUINT BEACH=1
GCONNEE=1
QOCONNEE=2
YERMONT YANKEE
SALibM=1

O1ABLD CANYON=]
FEACH BOTTOM=2
PEACH BOTTOM=3
SUKKY=1

SURRY =2

PRAIRIE 1SLAND=}
FORT CALHOUN=1
INDIAN POLNT=3
QCCUNNEE=3

THREE MILE [5.=1
PILGRIM

LICN STATIUN=1
BROWNS FERRY=3
CODPER

POINT BEACH=2
CRYSTAL RIVER
ZION STATION=2
KEWAUNEE

PRAIRIE ISLANDAZ2
MATNE YANKEL
SALEM=2

RANCHO SECO=-1
ARKANSAS ONE=1
DONALD C.COOK=]1
DONALL» C. COGK=2
CALVERT CLIFFS=1
CALVERT CLJFFS=-2
BELL STATION
THREE MILE 15,=2
EDWIN [ ,HATCH=1
SHOREHAM=1
DIABLO CANYON=2
BRUNSW]CK=1
BRUNSWICK=2
SEQUOYAM=]
SEQUOYAH=2
MIDLAND=1
MIDLAND=2

PWR)

OPEM. 1962
0Pk, 1959
OPERs 1960
OPLER, lve3
OUPER+ 1962
OFER. 1987
OFtr, (1967)

6l.5
T0.0
60,0
24,0
24,0
134,7
182.0

SEE CONNEIT [CUT YANKEE

OPER: 1969
OMEM, 1969
UMER. 1970
QFER. 1969

- OPER. 1970

OPER, 1973
UPER. 1971
OPeN, 1972
CPER. 1973
UPER. 1%71
OPER. 197¢
QPPEH. 1973
BUiLa(1974)
QFPER. 1870
OFERs 1970
OREle 1972
UPER. 1970
GPER. 1973
OFEHs 1973
UPEH. 1972
BUIL.(19TH)
BUIL (1974)
OPEHY 1973
BUIL (1974}
UGPER. 1972
OPER, 1973
OPEK. 1973
OFER, 1967
Ul (1974)
BUli, (1974)
pUlLe(1974)
QFERs 1972
UPEK. 1973
gulle(1975)
BUlL«{19737
QFER, 1972
BUILe(1974)
OPER. 1973
BUlL«¢1l97T3)
BUIL.(1974)
OHER. 1972
BUlL(1975)
BUIL. (19T4)
Bulll. (1973)
gUlL(197¢)
BULL, (i9T75)
BUlL. (l974)
BUTL(19T75)

BUlL.(1976)
BUEL.(1974)
dUIl+(1977)
BUIL« (1975}
BUIL, (1975)
BUiL.(1974)
UL (LT
BUIL.(1976)
BUlks (1978)
RUTLe({1979)

193,40
185,V
25241
122.0
201.1
2715,8
22247
220.V
220,0
251,11

220.0

329.,3
379,3
220,V
167,0
2451.1
151.8
245,2
258,4
159,3
325.0
325.0
329.3
329,3
244,1
244,1
le5,0
142.0
02,5
258, 4
253.5
199.68
3e5,U
329.,3
238,1
151.8
45,2
325,0
165,0
le5,0
244 4,0
325,0
296.8
a25.0
325,0
257.,0
257,0
243,86
245,2
283,6
243,06
325.0
243,6
46346
342,23
342.3
245,2
245,2

26,0
21.0
16,6

T+0

7.5
43,48
60,0

64.0
65,0
8u,9
4%,6
6.0
BT.53
30.9
7.8
12,8
65.0
70.0
109,.8
109.8
T6.,9
54.5
85,0
52,4
84,7
B4, 7
51.4
105.0
1iv,9
109.8
109.8
82.3

82,3

56,0
46.1
96,5
84,7
87,1
68,7
108.5
109.8
TT.8
52,4
B3.5
l08.5
56.0
56,0
83.0
105,0
96.3
88,0
i09.0
109.0
E7.2
B7.5
6.6
B4,5
1.3
84.9
1i0,9
4,7
BT
112.9
112.9
49,2
81,8

FWR
BWR
Pwhk
BwWH
Bwr
PwWR
Pwr

BwK
BWR
BWH
PWH
BwR
Fwhk
BwR
PwH
PwR
bDWR
PwR
HWH
BwWR
PWR
BwR
BWR
PWR
PWR
FwR
BWR
PWH
PWR
BwWR
BWR
F%R
PWR
PwR
PWR
PWR
PWR
PWR
BAR
FWR
BWR
Bwr
PwH
PWK
FwR
PWR
PR
PWR
PWR
FWR
FwkK
PwR
PR
PWR
PWH
BwR
FWR
BWK
Bwk
PWR
BWR
BWH
PWK
PWHR
Pwk
Pwi



50331
50333
50334

50335
50335
50336
50338
50339
50341
50342
50343
50344
5346
20348
50352
50353
50354
20354
50355
50355
50358
50359
50386l
5036¢
5Q363
50304
50366
50367
50368
50369
50310
50373
50374
50376
50382
50383
50387
203548
50389
50389
50390
50391
50392
50397
50398
20398
50399
50399
50400
50401
50402
50403
50404
50405
50409
20410
50412
20413
50414
50416
50417
50423
50424
50425
50426
50427
50434
50435
50438
50439
50440
5064
50443
50444
50445
5446
50448
SU449
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DUANE ARNOURD BUlL.
FITLZPATRICK 111
BEAVER VALLEY=-1 BUiks
HUTCHINSON 18,=1 Bwlk,
5T, LUCIE=1
MILLSTONE=2 Bl ke
NORTH ANNA=1 BU L,
NORTH ANNA=Z BUTk,
ENRICO FERM]=2 B L
INDIAN PUINT=4
INDLAN POINT=5
TROJAN=1 BUlks
DAVIS BESSE KUl
FARLEY=1 BUjks
LIMER]CR=1 LAN
LIMERICK=2 PLAlY
HOPE CKebk=1
NEWBOLL 15,=1 PlLAN
HOPE CREER=Z
NEWBOLD 18.=¢ PlAN
Z IMMER=] BUIL
LIMMER=2
S5AN ONQFRE=¢ Blils
SAN ONOFRE=3 Buibe
FORKED RIVER=1 BUlLs
FARLEY=2 Bl
EDWIN | HATCH=2 BUlLa+
BAlLLY=1 PLAN
ARKANSAS ONE=2 BUlka
MCGUHE=1 BUIL,
MCGU I RE=2 BuUlke
LA SALLE COUNTY=~1 BU L
LA SALLE COUNTY=2' BUIlL.
AGUIRRE=1 PLAN
WATERFGRD™3 PLAN
WATERFORD=4 PLAN
SUSRUEHANNA=] BUbks
SUSGUEHANNA=Z Bl
HUTCHINSON [5,=2 PiaAk
ST, LUCIE=2
WATTS BAR=1 BUiks
WATTS BAR=2 BUlk.
SUMMER=1 BUIL.
HANFORD NUMBER TwO
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC~L
MENDOC ING~1 PLAIY
MENDOCINO=2 PLAN
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC=Z
SHEARUN HARRIS=1 PLAN
SHEARON HARR[S=2 PLAN
SHEARON HARKIS=3 PLAN
SHEARON HARR]S5=& P L AN
NORTH ANNA=3 PLAN
NORTH ANNA=& PLAN
LA GROSS OFER.
NINE MILE POINT PLAN
BEAVER VALLEY=2 FLAN
CATAwBA=1 PLAN
CATAWBA=Z #LAN
GRAND GULF=1 PLAN
GRAND GULF=2 PlLAN
MILLSTCNE=3 J L
VOGTLE=1 reAN
VOGTLE=2 PLAN
VOGTLE=3 PLAN
VOGTLE=4 PLAN
SURHY=3 PLAN
SURKRY=4 PLAN
BELLEFONTE=L PLAN
BELLEFONTE=2 PLAN
PERRY=1 PLAN
PERRY=2 PLAN
SEABRODOKR=1 PLAN
SEABROOK=2 PLAN
COMANCHE PEAK=1 FLAN
COMANCHE PEAK=2 FLAN
DOUGLAS POINT=1 FLAN
FLAN

DOUGLAS PO{NT=2

(1974)
(1975)
(197%)
(1975
SEE HUTCHINSON 1%

1974

(1s75)
(19763
(19760

(1975)
(1975}
(19715}
(1979
(1980)
SEE NEWBOLD [S8.,=1
(1980)
SEE NEWBOLD 15.+2
(1981}
(197N

(1979
(1980)
(1978)
tie76)
t(ly78)

(19763
(1976
{1977
(1578)
(1979
¢i979)
(ivry

(1979)
v1eal)
(1979)
SEE RUTCHINSCN 15
(1977}
{1y718)
(19173

SEE MENLOC|INQ=1

SEE MENDDRCINO=2
(19773
(1979}
(19602
(1381}
(1ei7)
(lo97Aa}
1967
r1978?
(1979)
(1978}
€19797
(1979
{l9s1)
(L1979
(1980)
(1981)
(1982)
(1983)
(1980)
(l981)
(1979)
(1979)
19792
(19802
{19792
(19813
(1979)
(1931)
(197%)
(l981)

—10—

199.,3
243.6
2b6.0
244,01
"]

56,0
€65.2
265,2
329.3
329,3
329.3
342,3
£63,3
266,0
32943
329.3

329.3

329.3
£43.6
243,80
EEL PR
339,90

33v.b

266.,0
243,86
193.1
276.,0
341,1
341.1
329.3
329,13
178.5
339,0
339,0
329,32
329,3
264,90
=2

341.1
41,1
27845
332.3

332.3
332.53

218,.5-

2TK.5
278,5
275,59
63,1
é63,1]

16,5
332.3
266,0
341,1
341.1
363,3
383,3
351,1
341,1
341,1
31,1
3411
263,1
763.1
341,3
241,3
3579
357,9
341.1
3“1!1
341.1
3411
357,9
357.9

53.0
8l,5
85,6
82,53

B2.8
89.2
89,2
113,90
111.5
111.5
1151
87,2
Bb,l
119+0
1140.0

10647

1067
84,0
84,0

1175

117.,5

118.4
86,1
8143
66,5
95,0

118,0

114.0

10718

10T.8
61.4

112.5

11z.5

114.0

114,0
2.5

116.0
118.0

9u,0
10,0

116,8
116.8

oG, o
9u, 0
%0,0
90.0
95.0
45.0
2124
110.0
82,67
118.0
1i8.U
131.3
131.3
118,0
117.2
117,2
117.2
117.2
86,2
88,2
132.9
132.9
120.5
1205
119.4
11944
1194
1194
110.0
110,0

BWH
BWR
Pwh
PWR

PWR
PwR
PR
BWR
BwR
HwH
FwR
PWH
FWR
BWH
Bwk

BwR

BWH
BWR
BWR
PWR
PWR
PWR
Pwr
HWR
BWwH

-Pw&

PWR
PWH
BWR
BwR
PWR
PWHR
PWH
BWH
pwi
PwK

PWR
FWR
PwR
BwR

BwR
BWh

Wk
[T,
PWR
Pwh
PWR
PWK
oWk
BwWH
PWR

(HWH
PwR

LA
BWR
FWK
PwR
PWR
PAR
FWR
PWR
PWR
PWR
P WK
BWR
BWR
PWR
PWR
Fwi
PWHK
BWN
BWR
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4. PWR ETUVA L
U 5.A1 NUCLEAR PLANT DATAy(0) GENERAL PAGE PO= 1
PUROL  DOCKET=NUMBER« JEACTOR=NAME HEALTOR=TYPE
tmmmme B E A LT (K mme—meeessmemm———y MaT.  Mak.  TYPL. temmmmme—amema= D AT A === - +
50376 AGUIRRE=L PLAN {1%77) 1745, wl4,  Pww 50376 AGUIRRE=1
90313 ARKANEAS UNL=) BULL,ALYTH) 2568,  BBU.  PWR 50313 ARKANSAS ONE=1
50368 ARKANSAS. UNE=Z BUIL,$15762 ginh, 9350, Pwd 50368 ARKANSAS ONE=2
50324 QEAVER VALLEY=1 BUIL. {1475 FLETN BY6 . PN 50334 BEAVER VALLEY=)
50412 BEAVEH VALLEY~Z FLAN (187%) 2osG, 856, PAd 5041 DEAVER VALLEY=2
50438 BELLEFONTE=L FLAN (1979)  Jal3. 1329y PaR 50436 CELLEFONTE=1
30439 LELLEFONTE=2 FLAN L1979) 3413, 1329, Pt 50439 bitLEFQMTE=2
30317 CALVEKT CLIiFF3=~1 BUlL.LivTa) 2570, §74. Pail SN3LT CALVERT CLIFFS=1
50318 CALVERT CLIFFS~2 BUlL.(1l)75) £2T0. 870« Frd 50318 CALVERYT CLIFFS=2
50413 CATANDA=L " FLAN (1%7e) 3411y 1llad.  FPasi 30413 (ATAWBA=L
50418 CATAWBA~2 PLAN (1973)  3411. 1180,  H&id 50414 CaTAwpa=
50645 COMANCHE PEAK=1 FLAN (1%7%) 3411, 11%%, Pk 5Ga45 COMANCHE PEAK=)
50446 COMANCHE PEAK=Z PLAN Llysl) 3411, 1194,  Pwii blkab LUMANCHE PEAR=Z .
. ' 50213 CONNECTIQUT vANKEE UFEH. L1ve i) Y -FL 600y LLE] 30213 CUNNETICUT YANKEE
S030Z CHYSTAL HiVER BUIL,TL9Ts) 2452, B35,  HeR 50202 CRYSTAL HIVER=3
90346 DAVIS BESSE BUTL.A19T5) 2633, - Bié. P¥R 50346 DAVIS=RESSE
50275 DIABLO CANYUN=] BUIL.Cly74) 32504 11U F it 50275 LIABLO=1
20323 DIABLU CANYONmZ BUIL,41975) 3250, 1luY. Fed 50323 VIABLU-Z
50315 DUNALD CoCOUR=1 BUTL 019742 323N, . L0%Y. Pwn 50315 pONALD €, COOK=1
- 53316 DONALD C.COOR=2 BUIL«S1975) 1250, 1030, PaH 50316 LUNALU C, COOK=2
20348 FARLEY=1 BUIL.CLyT2) 466D, Ldl.,  PaR 348 FARLEY-L
50364 FARLEY=Z BUIL, (1970 Zbal, Bal.  PHR 50364 FARLEY=2
20363 FURKED HLIVEAR=1 BUlo.Ciy?s) 3390, 1ld4. Pwh - 50363 FORKED RIVER
50285 FURT CALHUULN=1 UFER. L)e¢ 1420,  #bl. PwR 5C28Y FGRT CALHUUN=L
5024% GINNA UPEH. 1993 1520, [Tt 502446 ©INNA
5033% HUTCHINSON [S,-1 BUIL.LLg73) Caniye 825,  PWR 50339 HUTCHINSUN 13LAND=1
50389 HUTCHINSON [5.-2 FLAN (1973) 2440, 825,  Ewp 20389 HUTCHINSON [BLANU=Z
50003 INUIAN POINT-1 UMER. 1962 8lo, 260, PWR 50003 IND[AN POINT=L
50247 INQIAN PUINT=Z UPER, 1973 2738 BT3, Fekt 50247 INDIAN POINT-2
50286 INDJAN POINT=3 BUIL, L1y T4l 3025, ¢ 9ol P#lt 50286 IND!AN FOINT-3
30382 KEWAUNEL BUTL. C)9T5} 1ci0, 560, L4 1] 20200 REWAUNEE
30GI0F MALNE YANKEE UPER. 1317 2430 83U, Aa $0309 MAINE YANKEE
50369 MUGUIRE=1 BUILW41774) 3411, 1180,  ®#R 50369 MCGUIRE=]
50370 MCGU{RE=Z sUll.{l917) 341t, lla0. PR 30370 MCGUIRE=2
50329 MIDLANC=1 BUILLC19T5) 2652, - 492, PwR 50329 MIDLAND=1
50330 MIULANU-Z BUILCASTS)  2w32. bike  PWR 5U330 mIDLAND=-Z
50336 MILLSTUNE-2 BUIL, (29742 2350, d28. ke 50336 BILLSTONE-E
50423 MILLSTGNE=3 PLAN L1974} 3911+ LlioGe  PwK 50483 MILLSTONE=3
30338 NORTH AnNA~] BUIL «L2975) 26024 892. Pk 90336 NURTH ANNA=1
50339 NURTH ANNA=2 HUIL (19782 €834 LY P FHR 50339 nQRTH ANNA=Z
50404 NORTH ANNA=3 FLAN (1977 dod1, 950,  Pwr 50404 HWORTH ANNA=3
50403 NORTH ANNA=4 . FLAN (19732 2631, 950. Wl 50405 HURTH ANNA=4
50269 QCONNEE=~L UPEH, L1973 2052, 84T, Pwr 50269 SCOMEE=1
50270 OCUNNEE=Z OPER, lav3z 2504, 847,  Pait 20270 GCONEE=2
50287 QUCONNEE-) BUTL.CI974) 2504, b&Te  Fui 50267 UCONEE-D
50255 PALISADLS UPEK. 197G - 22ub. Tau.  Han Y055 FALISADES
50266 PUINT BEACH=1 GPER. 19T 151€, 524, H&R SUZbe FUINT BEACH-1
50301 POINT BEACH=2 OFER, 1972 1318, Si4. FWH 50301 MOINT BEACH=2
50282 PRAIRIE |SLANL=1 UPER. 19103 1620, 60, PR D0Z82 FRAIRIE [3LAND=1
50306 PHA[RIE [SLANL=2 Buil. {19732 Leun. 56U FeR 50306 FRAIRIE [SLAND=2
20312 RANCHO S5£¢0-1 BULL. (13742 2174, 963, PRR 50312 RANCHO SECO
5026l RUBINSUN=2 OWER, 19Ty ¢2ut.  Te%.  Pun 50261 HOBINSON=2
50272 SALEM=1 BUTLL 29T 3zso, L3O, PR 50272 SALEM-1
ApnEnisingshs il IS sy ey raakEE S e glizygriigasTioaeanEEEEX AR SREEAslslgsnrE s sk i ra st sl R AR A A s N A S A AR RS A&
UeSvAr NULLEAR PLANT DATAWLQ) GENEWAL PAGE PO=- 2

POOQL  DOCKET=NUMBEKy HEACTOR=NAMEcs REACTOH=TYPE
#owmne HEACT O MW wecrecacarea—a——y MAT,  MKE.  TYPE, tmmmmmmrasmem—e O A T A
50311 ShLEM=2 BUJL. (19753 3250, 1050.  PWR 50311 JALEM=2
50206 SAN ONOFRE=L OPER. 1907 1347, 450. P¥R 50206 AN QNOFRE=1

: 50361 SAN ONQFRE=2 auli{lyta) 3390, 1175 FRR 5036) HAN ONOFRE=~Z

| U362 SAN ONOFREL=3 BUILL L1960 3390, 1175.  Pwd 50362 HAN UNGFRE=3

A 30443 SEABROOK-1 PLAN (1379 3431, 11944 P 50443 SEABRUOK=1

i . 50484 SEABROOK=2 PLAN ¢1982)  38ik. 1l9n,  Pwd Ua4s SEABROOK~2

. J0328 SEQUOYAH=2 BUIL v tiv7E) 5423, 1129 R 90328 SEQUQYAM=2

‘ 50400 SHEARON HARHIS=L PLAN C1977) 745, QUGe  PWR 5UBU0 HEARUN MARRLS=1
50401 SHELARON HARRIS=2 PLAN (149797 2745, L. PWR 30401 SEARUN HARR1S=2

; 50402 SHEAROMN HARR[U=3 PLAG t1980G) 2745, F0U. PR 50432 SEARUN HARR]S=3

. 50403 SHEARON HARRIS=4 PLAN (13812  27d5%. 900,  PAN 50403 SEARON HARAIS=4

: 53393 SUMMER=-1 BUIL. L1977 4T85, 90U, PwWi 50395 LHUMMER=1
S0Z80 SUNRY=1 OPER: 1972 249, Bzl PAR 202480 SURRY=1
50281 SUHRY=Z ORER, 1973 I £23, Pwh 50281 SURRY=2
DO#I4 SUHRY=3 PLAN (19830 2631, By, PR 50434 SURRY=)
50435 SURRY~4 PLAN (1v61) 2631, Bed. PR 50435 SURRY=4
50289 THREE MILE 15.-1 BUlhs CL4Ta) 2559, 81 3] 50289 THREE MILE 1SLAND=1
U320 THREE MILE 13.~2 BUIL,i%916) ° 2452, 843,  Pws 30320 THREE MILE |SLAND=2
20384 TROJAN=L: BUI'.s (L9753} 3423, 1Ll3l.  PaR 50344 TROJAN
50d50 TURKEY PQINT=3 UFER. 1974 2200, Tzd.  Bwd 50230 TURKEY PixINT=)
50251 TURKEY PCLNT=4 GPER. 1%}y 2zu0. T, PWR 50291 TURKEY PCINT=4
50424 VOGTLL=] PLAN {1930) 5611, 1172, EwR 50824 VOGTLE=1
304¢3 VOGTLE=Z PLAN C1381) 3411, 1172 P 50425 VOGTLE=2
50426 VOGTLE=] PLAN (19§2) 3aiy. 1172, FwR B042& VOGTLE=3
40427 YOGTLE=4 PLAN (1983) 3411, 1172. Pwi 50427 VOGTLE=4
U382 WATERFGHD=3 PLAN €19772  33%0. 1l&5, PwR 50382 WATERFQRp~3
50383 WATERFURD=% PLAN 3390, l325. Puit 50383 WATERFORD=~4
50390 wATTS BAR=1 BUIL,(1977)  34l1. 1180. PwR 50390 wATTS RAR=1
50391 WATTS bAR=2 BUIL.C197gs 3411, 1180,  Hwhk 502391 WATTS BAR=2
50029 YANKEE ROwE WPEN, 1360 SUD. 136, PHI 50029 YANKEY RONE
PUZ95 LIUN STATION-1 QPER, 1373 3250. 10&5. PWR 30295 Lioh=1
30304 LIUN STATION-Z OFER. 137) 3250, 1085, PR 30304 LION=2
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UrSeAe NULLEAR PLANT UATA1L0) GENERAL

FOOJ2 FRUJECT=NAME

#mmmnn R E AL T QR ~mmcssmceeemn——y MaT.
50376 AGUIRRE-L BLAN €197%) 1785,
50313 AMKANSAS UNE~L BUIL (19737 2468,
50368 ARKANSAS ONE=Z BUILY C19T7R) 2760
50334 BEAVER VALLEY-1 BUIL, C1973) 2060,
U412 BEAVER VALLEY=¢ PLAN (1979)  ZosD,
50458 BELLEFONTE=] PUAN taw79) 3513,
50439 BELLEFUNTE=Z PLANM (1979} 3413,
50317 CALVERT ChIFFb=1 BUIL, (1974  2570.
50318 CALVERY CLIFF5=2 BuiiLlvisy 2570,
30413 CATAwBA=l FLAN (19782  341],
50014 CATAWBA=2 PLAN (19753 3311,
50445 CUMANCHE PEAK-L PLAN €197%2  34ll.
50446 UOMANCHE PEAK=Z FLAN tlwgl) 3441,
50213 CONNECTICUT YANKEE GPER, \1367F 1825,
50302 CRYSTAL RIvVeH BUlLetdyiea . 2452,
50346 DAVIS PESSE BUIL.L1973) 2633,
50275 DIABLO CANYQNH=1 BUTL {19743 3230,
50323 DIABLU CANYUN=Z Butletdzvad 3430,
50315 DUNALD C.COUK=L BulLati97a) 3250,
50316 DONALD C.COuK~2 BUIL.C12T5) 3250,
50348 FAKLEY=1 BUIL, (13750  26b0.
50364 FARLEY~-2 BUILt397e)  ZbbU.
50363 FURKED RIVER=1 BUIL. (1974} 3390,
50265 FUKT CALHUUN=} UPEK. 1yeT 14204
50244 G NNA UPER, 1969 1520,
30335 HUTCHINSON [5,=1 BUIL, (19733 2460,
5038% MUTCHINSON jo,=2 PLah (1979)  2440.
50003 INUIAN PO[NT=1 CPEN. 1967 615,
90247 INDIAN POINT=Z ORER. 1913 154,
50286 INUIAN POINT=3 BUlLs (1978l 2UdS,
50305 KEwAUNEC BUIL. L1972 163G,
50309 MAINE YANKEL CPEK. 1977 2440,
50369 MCGUIRE=] BUIL.1976)  34Lll.
50310 MCGU[HE=2Z BuUlb.t1977) 3411,
50329 MiDLAND=1 BEULL.C19738) . 2452,
50330 MIVLANG-Z BUIL L1579 2452,
50336 MILLSTUNE=2 BUIL.t19T4) 2360,
50423 MILLSTONE=3 FLAN L1579) 3611,
50330 NORTH ANNA=} BUIL.LIyTH) 2852,
50339 NORTH ANNA-Z BUlLelivTe) 2452,
SGA04 NORTR ANNA=3 PLAN L1971)  Zosi,
50405 NURTH ANMA=s FLAN (19753 Zuil.
50269 OCONNEE=1 UPER. 1973 2452,
50270 OCUNNEE=Z OPEK e 1973 2504,
0287 UCCONNEE=3 BUIL.CL574)  23n4.
30295 PALISADES OPEK: 1974 2200,
50266 POINT BEALH~L UFER, 1970 iola,
50301 POINT BEALH-~2 OPEN 1572 151e.
50282 PRAIRIE |5LAND-L UFER, 1573 1630,
50306 PRATRIE |sLAND=2 BUIL (19 7u) 1650,
5031% KANCHO SELO=1 BUTL. 197 2712,
0261 ROBINSON-2 OPERS 1913 2200,
50272 SALEM-1 BUtL.{19¥5) 3230,

Ly L e e e L L L L L T Tt L

U 5.A1 NUGLEAR PLANT DATA(0) GENERAL

POCU?  PROJECT=NAME

dmmems R E AL} U H crmcmmmame =y MAT
30311 SALEM=2 BUiLe Li9T9) 3¢50,
5020b SAN ONUFRL=i UREit, 1907 Ls47.
50361 SAM ONGFRE=Z bUIL. L1979} 3590,
50362 SAN UNDFRE-s bulleLlvbul 3356,
50443 SEABRUOK~]1 PLAN {1973} 3411
bU4as SERBROUK=2 PLAK (1y31) 3411,
50327 SEQYGYAH-1 BULL, (19757 3423,
50328 SEWUQYAH=2 bUlL. L1378 3423,
50400 SHEARUN Hakn 5=l PLAN (19772 2735,
50401 SHEARUN HAKRRIS=2 KLl (Latud 2705,
50407 SHEARUN HARRIS=3 PLAN (14602 2738,
50403 SHLARUM HARM|Sms FLAN (2450 dTes.
30395 SUMMER=1 BULL, (19772 2185,
50280 SURRY=1 GHEK. 1972 2441,
20281 SURRY=¥ UPTH, 1973 a4l
50434 SURHY=3 . PLARN (13832 2631,
J0835 SUHHY=% FLAN ilv01)  Ewu3l.
50289 THREE MILE 13.=1 BUILLGLITa} 2535,
50340 THHEE MILE [5.=< bUiLe127&) 2452,
50344 THUJAN-1 BUIL.L19T9) 3423,
50250 TURKEY POINT=3 UPER, 1972 2200,
U291 TURREY PUTWT=4 CPER. 1973 2600,
50424 VUGTLE=) PLAN (L198U) 1 3411,
Sused VOGTLE=2 Flav (1981 341l.
20426 VOGTLE+3 FLAN (1382) 34ll.
50427 vOLTLE=4 PlLAN (1953) 3411,
50382 WATERFORD=3 PLAN (137173 3390,
30383 wATERFURD=4 [ EELTHN
30590 WATTs BAR=] BUILLL1977) 341l
50391 WATTS BAR-2 BULL,L1978) 3413,
5UDEY YANKEE HOWE WEER, L9uh 600,
20290 LIQN STAT]ON=1 UPER, 1913 3450,
5u3ga Z10N STATIGN=¢ UMER. 1973 3250,

NN R PR AN AR SRS AR RNy RS AME T S A e n

MwE .
6l
EH0.
950,
Bh6.
83,
1324,
1349,
75
15,
1lad.
1lav.
119%.
1194
600,
620,
872,
1109,
1199,
J0wu.
1030,
86l
ol
1lwd.
“ela
436,
K25,
b
2u0,
B/3,
Gh5.
SbU.
LFIVA
118U
1ldu.
492,
814
428,
1RO,
892,
242,
$30,
950,
847,
847,
-
TUL
324,
524
560,
590,
963,
Tu9.
1656,

TYPLE.
PER
PR
Pwx
PwR
Pwr
PwR
VAR
PwR
PR
PHR
PR
Wi
PwH
Pwak
FoR
Pwh
FwR
PWiR
Puk
P¥R
PWR
PuK
FwR
Pl
PR
P¥R
PWR
PWR
FwR
Fah
P¥r
Fwk
Pwi
PwH
PWR
P it
PWR
PwWK
FwR
PWH
PWR
P¥R
P
FWH
FwR
FwH
Pwid
frwR
FwH
Phwit
PWH
BWH
HwR

rrwresEeEszzne

TYEE .
P
PaR
PWH
PuwH
Pwr
PEK
PR
FA%
PwFE
Pwi
PWi
Ak
PeRr
Pk
Pwe
PWr
Pwr
P¥WH
Pw#
PwH
PWR
PwkR
PR
PWR
Pk
PwR
PWk
PWR
PwR
PWh
ok
(4.1,
Pk

— 4
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PAGE PO=- 3

tmmaiancrawsmene 0 A T A
AGUIRRE NUCLEAR UNIT=1
AMKANSAS NUCLEAR ONE UNIT=1

ARKANSAS NUCLEAR ONE UN]T=2

BEAVER VALLEY POWER STATION UN[T=-1

BEAYER VALLEY POWER STATJON YNjT=2
BELLEFUNTE NUCLEAR PLANT UN]T-1
BELLEFGNTE NUCLEAR PLANT UN[T=2

CALYERT CRIFFS NUCLEAR POWER PLANT uNiTl=1
CALVERT CRIFFS NUCLEAR FOWER PLANT UN}T=2
CATAWEA NUCLEAR STATION UN[T=1

CATAWBA NUCLEAX STATION UNJT=2

COUMANCH PEAK STEAM ELECTRIC STATION UNIT={
CuMaNCH PEAXK STEAM ELECTRIC STATION UNIT=2
CONNET [CUT YANKEE ATOMIC POWER COMPANY
CHYSTAL HIVER NO,3 NUCLEAR GENRATING PLANT
DAV]5=BESSE NUCLEAR POWER STATION

DLABLO CANYUN NUCLEAR=)

D1ABLO CANYQN NUCLEAHwZ

PONALD €, COOK NUCLEAK PLANT=1

DUNALD €, COOK NUCLEAR PLANT=2

JUSEPH M, FARLEY NUCLEAR PLANT uUN[T=1
JUSEPH M, FARLEY NUCLEAR PLANT UN|T-i#
FUKKED RIVER NYUCLEAR GENERATION STOTJON=1
FURT CALHOUN STATION U] T=1

GINNA STATION

HUTCHINSON 1SLAND PLANT UNIT-1

HUTCHINEON JSLAND PLANT UN[T=2

INDIAN POINT NUGLEAR GENERATION UNJT NU,1
IND[AN POINT NUCLEAR GENERATION UNIT NC,2Z
INRJAN POINT NUCLEAR GENERATION UN{T NO.3
EEWAUNEE NUCLEAR PUWER FLANT

#AINE YANKEE ATOMIC POWER STATION

MCGUIRE KUCLEAR STATION UNIT=1

MCGUIRE NYCLEAR STATIUN UN[T=2

MIDLAN NUCLEAR FOWER FLANT=1

MIDLARD NUCLEAR POWER FLANT=Z2

MLLSTONE NUCLEAR POWER STATION UniT-2
MLLSTONE NUCLEAR POWER STATION UNIT=3
NURTH ANNA POWER STATION=1

NORTH ANNA POWER STATION=2

NORTH ANMA PCWER STATION=3

HNORTH ANNA POWER STATION=4

OCONEE NUGLEAK STATION UNIT=1

OCUNEE NUCLEAR STATIUMN UNIT=2

GLONEE NUCLEAR STATION UNIT=2

PAL | SAUES PLANT

POINT GEACH NUCLEAR PLANT UN]T=-1

PUINT BEACH NUCLEAR PLANT UN[Tw=2

PROIHIE ISLAND NUGCLEAR GENERATING PLANT UN]T=1
PRAIRIE [SLAND NUCLEAR GENERATING PLANT UN]T=2
RANCHO SECC NUCLEAR GENERATING STATION UN[T=)

HebB: RLBINSOM STEAM ELECTRIC PLANT UNIT-2
SALEM NUCLEAR GEMNERATING STATION UNIT-1

PAGE PO &

treamceramm—amme A T A = ————
SALEM NUCLEAK GENERATING STATION UNIT=2
SAN UNGFRE NUCLEAR GENERATING STATIOM UNIT=L
S5AN GNUFRE NUCLEAH GENERATING STATION UNjT=2
SAN ONUFRE NUCLEAR GENRRATING STATION UNIT=3
SLABROUK STATION UNIT=1

SEABROUK STATION UN[T=2

SEGQUOYAH NUCLEAR PLANT UNIT=1

SEQUUYAH NUCLEAR PLART UNIT=2

SHEARON MARRIS NUCLEAR POWER PLANT UNIT=L
SHEARDON HARK S NUCLEAR POWER PLANT UNI[T=gz
SHEARGN HARR]S NUCLEAR POWER PLANT UNIT=3
SMEARON HARRIS NUCLEAR POWER PLANT UNIT=4
viwGli, C, SUMMER NUCLEAR STATION UNIT=1
SAKHY FOWER STATION UNIT=1

S5ARRY FUWER STATION UN|T=2

SARRY PUWER STATIUN UN[T=3

SAKKY FOWER STATION uN|T=4

THREE MILE 1SLAND WUGLEAR STAT{ON uN|T-1
THREE mJLE !1SLAND NUCLEAR STATIOCN LN|T=2
TRUJAN NUCLEAR PLANT

TURKEY POINT UNIT NG, 3

TURKEY FOINT UNLT. MO, 4

VUGTLE NUCLEAR FLANT UN|T-1

VUGTLE NUCLEAR PLANT UN]T=2

VOGTLE. NUCLEAR PLANT UNLT=3

YUGTLE NUCLEAK PLANT UNIT-4

WATERFORD STEAM ELECTRJC 3TATION UNIT=L
WATERFURD STEAM ELECIRIC STATION UNIT=2
WATTS nAR UNCLEAR PLANT UN]T=1

wATTS DAR NUCLEAR PLANY UN[T-2

YANKEE ATOMIC &LECTRIC POWER STATION

LION STATICON UN|IT=1

Z1UN BTATICON UnIT=2
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LOCAT jON

termee R E AL T U K Scmummmcmewmra—any

50376
50313
50368
50334
5612
50438
50439
50317
50314
50413
50414
50445
50446
%0213
50302
30346
50215
30323
50315
50316
50348
20384
50363
50285
30244
50335
50389
50003
G247
20286
50305
50309
50369
30370
50329
50330
50336
50423
50338
30339
50404
50805
50269
50270
50287
50253
50266
50301
s0282
32306
20312
50261

AGU[RRE=1
ARKANSAS UNE=1
ARKANSAS ONE=2
BEAVER VALLEY=~1
BEAVER VALLEY=+Z
BELLEFUNTE=1
BELLEFONTE-2
CALVERT CLIFFS=1
CALVEAT CLIFFs=2
CATAWdA=1
CATAWDA=Z
COMANCHE FEAK=1
COMANLIHE HEAK=2

CUNNECTCUT ¥ANKEE

LRYSTAL RIVER
UAVI|S BESSE
DIABLO CANYON®L
DIABLO CANYON=2
DONALL C,COUR=]
DONALD C,COOR=¢
FAMLEY~Ll
FARLEY=2

FORRED RIVER=]
FORT CALHGUN=L

G NNA

HUTCHINSOR |5, =1
HUTCHINSUN [S,=2
INDIAN POINT =1
[NDTAN FOQINT=2
INDIAN POINT=3
KEWAUNEE

MAINE YANKEE
MUGU[RE=1
MCGU I AE=2
MIvLAND=1
MIVLAND=2
MILLSTONE=2
MILLSTONE=3
NURTH ANNa-}
NUKTH ANNA=2
NORTH ANNA=3
NURTH ANNA=S
CCONNEE=]
QCONNEE ~2
OCCONNEE=3
PALTSADES

POINT BEACH=1
POINT BEALH=2
PRAIRIE [SLAND=1
PRATRLE 1SLANU=Z
RANCHO SECO=1
ROB INSUN=2
SALEM=1

PLAN (197%)
BUIL,€19735)
bUJL. (1978}

BUILLCLFTS)

FLAN (13979
FLAN (1579
FLAN (1979}
PUILL 019742
SUIL. 019780
PLAN (1978)
PLAN (1973}
FLAGN $1579)
PLAN {19513
OPER, (1907)
BUILL1974)
BUIL: (1975
BUlL.t19742
SUIL. (1575
BUIL. (1974
BUTL, (19752
BUTL.C1%75)
UL, (1974)
BUIL. (19782
UPLH. 1967
UKEN, 1Y%
BUIL. (1975)
PLAN (19793
UPER. 1962
UPER. 1973
BUIL, (1976

BUIL, (29732

UFER. 1972
ollL. (1976
UL, Ci9T7)
BUTLs C19TH)
BUIL. LLYis)
BUIL.L1474)
FLAN (19719)
gUlL.C1975)
BUTL. (1578
FLAN 113773
PLAN (1578)
GFER. 1573
UPEH. 1973
3UlL.C17174)
WRPEK. 1970
UPER. 1970
DPER, 1972
UPER. 1473
BLIL, (19742
GUIL. (13742
GREk, 1970
SUIL. 119752

MwT.
1785,
25686,
2180,
ceb0.
2660,
3ul3,
Jul3.
2570,
237,
3411,
3411,
3411,
3451,
1825,
2%57.
2ol3.
A250.
323G,
g0,
3250,
FL3-1¢0
2660.
3370,
142G,
1%20.
2450,
244y

b1k,
2158,
J0o2k,
1650,
2440,
2411
3411.
£652.
2457,
2500,
3411,
2632,
2657,

2631,

2631,
295z,
2564,
25840,
2200,
1518,
1514,
1650,
Le3G,
2172,
¢zng,
3250,

LL]
ViSeAy NUCLEAR PLANT DATALCO) GENERAL

POLOI  LGCATION

dremen B EAGCT O h =eecracaruam——n——y MT
50311 SALEm=2 BUIL.CI975Y 3¢50,
50206 SAN UGNOFRE=1 WPER, 1987 1347,
G361 SAN CNOFRE=2 BLlL (297wl 3390,
50362 SAN CNOFRE=3 BUIL, (19803 230,
50443 SEABRUUR=I PLAN 119741 3411,
20444 SEABROOK=: PLAN (lygi) 3411,
SG3TT SEWUGYAH=L BUIL. (19750 3423,
0328 FEWLOYAH=Z BUIL. (L1576 3423,
50400 SHEARDN HARR|5=1 PLAN (1977) 2785,
50401 SHEARUN MARK]S=Z PLAN €i97493 2745,
S040Z SMEARUN HARR]&~3 SLAN L19EUY 2745,
50403 SHEARON HARR]S=+ FLAN 3%} 2184,
50395 SUMMER=1 dUIL. LiwiTy 2735,
50280 SURRY=1 JFER. 1Y72 2441,
0281 SURRY=2 UPER. 1973 2841,
20438 SURRY=3 PLAN {1%b0) 4631,
50435 SUMKY=H FLAN (1y81)  Zeal,
50289 THREE MILE j3.=1 BUIL. (19743 253%,
50320 THREE MILE I5.-2 SBUTL.LiyTe)  Zasz.
50344 TRUJAN-] BUIL, (LYT5)  34g3.
0250 TURKEY PUINT-3 UPEK, 1973 220¢.
30251 TURKEY FOINT=4 GPER, 1973 Fa00,
50844 VOGILE=1 C PLAN L19M0)  3all,
20823 VOGTLE=2 PLAN (195]) 3411,
50426 VYOGTLE=3 FLAN (1952) 2421,
50427 vOulLi—4 FLAN (1953) 3=ly.
20382 WATERFURD=3 FLAN (1977 339g,
50383 WATERFORL=# PLAN 33590,
20390 WATTS BAK=1 BUIL L1977 3413,
50391 WATTS BAR=2 BUIL.LL9T8)  34l],
50029 YANKEE ROWE URER. 1940 600,
50295 ZIUN STATION=1 OPER, 1973 3250,
50304 ZIUN STAT|On=2 UPER. (973 324G,

JAE

MuE .
614,
B850,
93U
856,
858,
1329,
1329.
575,
815.
1180,
1180,
1194.
1194,
Gal.
853,
§Td4
1109,
1iu9.
1090,
10%0,
.5 34

b L D o L e Yy ey

L
1050,
-1
1173.
1175.
1194,
1194,
11249,
PYL
YOG,
F0U,
o00,
GG
QUO0.
LY<N
b23.
HEZ.
H82.
671
B45.
1151,
T28.
Téd.
1172,
1172,
1172,
117¢.
1125,
1125,
1isd,
118G,
186,
108%.
1083,

RI-M

TYPE
Puk
FwR
PwR
F#R
Puk
PaR
PwH
PaR

- FwR
P¥R
FwR
PaR
Phi
PwR
Par
Fak
Pwr
Puk
Fwr
Pwit
PWE
PR
PwK
Pwh
Pk
PwR
FwR
PWR
PWK
Pwk
P¥H
Pwi
PR
FWH
PR
Pk
Pui
PwR
FWR
Pwi
BWF
FuR
Pwr
Pag
PR
Phi
PWR
FWR
Pw&
FwR
PwR

. PurR ™
PwR

ExzwmEx

TYFE.
PER
FWER
PWR
PR
PwR
PR
FaR
PER
FaRr
Pwk
PWwR
Pwi
Pwi
Fwh
FuR
P¥H
P&
Pt
PWH
HWK
F ¥R
PwWh
Fak
Pwk
PWR
PuR
PwR
Pwi
FWR
Fwk
PWR
PWR
Pwh

T
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SUUTHERN COAST OF PUERTO RICO

PUPE CU.+ ARK,

PUFE CU.y ARK,

BEAVER CC,+ PENN.

BRAVER CO,+ PENN,

JACKSON CCyn NE ALAW+ TM] ENE OF SCUTTSBURD. ALA,
JACKRSUN CD.4 NE ALA.. TM! ENE OF SCOTTSBURC. ALA,
CalVERT CO,+ MD,

CALVERT CO.1 MD,

YURK T,y S4C.

YORK Cly+ 5.C.

SUMERVILLE CC.v $5M] Sw OF DALLAS/FORT wURTH
SUMERVILLE CGvo 65M] %4 OF DALLAS/FORT wORTH
TOWN OF HADDAM, 22M[ SSE OF HARTFORD

CITRUS CO«TOM] N OF TAMPAs FLOUR.

OTTAWA CO, . QHIO.s 21M] E OF TQLEDD

SAN LUI3 OBISPQ €O, 150MI Nw OF LUS ANGELES

SAN LUIS OBISPG CO.1 150ML nw OF LUS ANGELES
BEKRIEN CO,s MICH,

BERRIEN COy4 MICH,

HOQUSTON €Ovv ALA. 10.5M] E OF = =HAN

HOUSTON CO,v ALA, 10.5M] E UF = =HAN

OCEAN L0+ Nuod.w SYTE OF OYSTER CREAK NUCL, ST.
WASHINGYON CO.y NESR,

UNTARTIL e NLf,

FT. P{ERCEs FLOR,

FI. FIERCEY FLOR,

WEST CHESTER CO,y N.Y,
BUCHANAN, Z&MI N. OF N,¥, CITY
BUCHANAN, 24M1 N, OF N,Y, CITY
KEWAUNEE CO, v MICH,

#ISCASSET. MAINE .

LAKE NGRMANY N.C, sMECHLENBURG COUNTY

LAKE NORMANs N,C, «MECHLENBURG COUNTY
MLDLAND CO.s MICH.

MiDLAND CO.0 MICH,

WATERFORD « CONN,

WATERFORL+ CONN,

LUISA CO,v VIRG, s 4UM] NNW QF RICHMOND
LUISA €O,y YIRG,s 40MI NNW OF RICHMOND
LUISA €Oy« VIRG, s 4QM] NNw UF RICHMUND
LUISA COvx VIRG, s 4OMI NNW DF RICHMOND
DCONEE €O, 5.0,

UCONEE CQvv 54C.

OLONEE CO,+ S+C,

VAN BUREN €O, MICH.

W. SHORE OF LAKE MICH.. 30MI SE CF GREN BAY
W, SHOKE OF LAKE MICH,s 30MI SE OF GWHEN Bay
GUODHUE CO.» 30MI SE OF ST. PAUL+ MiNN.
GUDRHUE €O, 30M! 5E OF 5T, PAULs MINN,
25M1 Sk OF SACRAMENTO

DARL INGTON COvv 5.C

SALEM LU, v N, J,

PR BT e T T P T LT LT EE R L e pageypeer)

NoY
N.Y,

FAGE PO= 6

¢ m——aman [} AT A we- -
SALEM COuv N,J,

SAN DIEGO CU,. CALIF,

SAN DIEGO CO.» CALIF,

SaN DIEEQ CO.» CALIF,

ROCK INGHAM CCyu N, H,

RUCK INGHAM COy« Ny H,

HAMILTON €Oy TENN, s 12M] NE OF CHATTANOUGA
HAMILTON CO, v TENN,» 12M1 NE OF CHATTANOUGA
20M] 5w OF RALEIGH N.C.

20M] Sk OF RALEIGH N.C,

20MI Sw OF RALEIGH N,C,

2UMI Sw QF RALEIGH N.C,

FAlRFTELD €O,

SURRY CO.. VA&,

SURRY CO,4 VA,

SUKKY CO. VA,

SURRY O, VA,

GOLDSBGADY FENN,

GULDSBURGy PENN, .

COLUMBIA CQ, .« OREGUNY 30MI NCORTH CF PURTLAND
K. SHOPE OF BISCAYNE BAY« FLORIDA

W. SHOKE OF BISCAYNE BAYY FLOR[DA

BUKKE 4U.+ GEURGLA

BUKKE Q.+ GEORGIA

BURKE +Q,+ GFORGLA

BURKE CO.s GEDRGIA

2ZM] W OF KEW OHRLEANSs LA,

22M1 W GF NEW ORLEANSs LA,

= = COUNTY. TEMN(s %5M] NE OF CHATTANOUGA
= = CUUNTY. TENN,s 45M] NE OF CHATTANDOGA
RUWE . MASS,

NE JLLINCIS. 40M] N OF CHICAGO

NE JLLINOIS« #0MI N OF CHICA&O

RS LELS PRI LRSIV ITETTLESY ST Y LT ELTE T ET PP P
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4mmmem R EAC T QR ==cemecacnmmnancay MHTs Tiawks TYFES temmsemtnnetnee J A T A =sesceas .
i 50376 AWVIFRE=1 PLAN (Llyiy) L7685, olw,  PwR PUERTO RICU WAIER RESUURCES
| 50313 ARKANSAL (NiL=l BUIL.C197¥3) 2538, BaU.  PWH ARKANSED PORLE AND L1gHT
! 503658 ARKANSAL UNE-2 rUIL L1976 ZfeD. 930 vk ARKANEAS PUNER AND LIGHT
: 50334 dEAVER VALLEY=] cUIL, (1975 ZubQ. Huoe  PuR CLEvE. eLECT. ILLUM, €D, 7/ DUBUESNE« 7 UhIQ ED. ET AL,
5041¢ BEAVER VALLcY=¢ FLAN (3%73)  £m6G, Bib.  PRR CLEVE., ELECT, ILLUM. Q4w # LUSUESNE / UHID ED. ET AL,
50638 BELLEFUNTE=1 FLAN (1579) 3413, 1329+  PwR VA
50435 BELLEFONTE=Z FLAN (1lw73) 3413, 1309, PR VA
50317 CALVERT CLIFFS=L BUlL . t1974) 2510, TS, Pk BALTIMURE GAS AND ELECT.
20318 CALVERT CLIFFy=2 BUTL, Li9Ta) 2h70. 875,  Pak BALT [MURE aAs AND BLELT,
90413 CATAWBA=L FLAN (197e) 3411, llaG. P8l DUKE PUWER
50414 CATAWRA=Z PLAN (19793  34li. 1lsu. PR DUKE PUNER
30445 CUMANCHE Feak=l FLAN €1479) 2411, 1134,  HwK TEAAS LTITITLIES
50446 CUMANCHE FEAK=2 PLAR L1981) 3411, 1474 PR TEXAS UTITIT1ES
50213 CONNECTICUT YANKLE LPER.LLYET) 1Ri5, &0u, PR ELEVEN UTILITIES UF NEw ENG«
DUIUL CRYSTAL HIVER BUIL (15 Ta) 432, 825. PR FLUR IR POWER CORP.
50346 DAVIS BESHE BUIL. (1975} 2633, 872, Pai Tdlent &F15un £ CLEJELAND ELECT. TLi.
50275 DIABLO CANYOis=l BUll. 11574 325G,y 1lu?.  PwR PACIFIU 5A5 AND ELECT,
S0323 DIABLD CANYUN=Z EUIL. (19752 A25n.  1llo9, P¥R PACIFIL &A% AND ELELT,
5031y oonaLs C.L0uk-1 BUIL.(1974) 350, 1030U.  PwH [fb jANIA AND MICHIGAN ELECT. €O,
50316 DONALD C,CU0K=¢ BUIL, (1973) 3220, 10Y9u. . PaR [MDIANA AND MICHIGAW ELECT. €O,
50348 FANLEY=1 BUIL. L1975 2600, Eul.  Pwil ALABAMA PONER CO.
50364 FARLEY-Z dULL. (Lo i) £hal. Enl. ELR Al Apara POWEHR (U,
50363 FQRRED WIVER=] UL, (19 Te2 3390, lléa.  PwR wERSEY CENTRAL POWENR AND LIGHT
50289 FORT CALRWLN=L QPER, L9b7 ladn, 451, _ PwH BMARA FUBLIC PORER DI15T,
S0Z44 GINNA UPER, 1964 152¢. 43b. P RICHESTER GAS AND ELEC,
50335 RUTCHINSON [5.=1 pUIL. LL9TSY 2440, HeB. PR FLURILA PORErR AND LIGMT CO.
50389 HUTCHINSUN [5.~2 PLAN {1%79) dzbi PeR FLGAIDA PUsER and LibHT CO,
5UC03 INDLAN POINT-1 UHER, lamy 260, Pk CONSULIDATED EulSUN CG. OF wW,Y,
50247 INDIAN PUINT= UPER. L4723 E73.  Fwh CORSULIDATED EDRISGI C0, OF .Y,
50288 INUD{AN POINT=3 BUIL.LL37%5 9nl.,  HER CUNSULIDATED ELISUN LG, OF .Y,
50303 KEWAUNEE BUTL. (14 73) Sbys AR WLSCUNS |N PURLIC SEAVICE CORP,
56309 MAINE YANKcE GPER. 191s B33, Ean MATHE YANKEE ATOMIC POWER v,
50369 MCGUIRE-1 Bulbe 14152 1140 Pek RYKE PURER CU,
50370 MCuU[RE=¢ EHN LV ap 1180, PeR DukE FUKER LU,
50329 mMlULANU=1 BUTL. (237 9) 492, ek CONSUNMERS POWER CuMPARY
50330 MIULAND=2 DUILLLyTe) Ald.  Pen CUNBUMLKS POWER COMPaNY
5033c MILLSTunE~2 BUIL, w1974} Bug. PR CONNETICUT LIGhT AMD POWER LU. ET AL,
L83 MILLSTONZ=3 FLA (1%746) liau. Il THE MILLSTONE POINT L0,
20338 NORTH ANNA=L BUTL.L1515) By2.  PwH VIRGIFTA ELECT, AND POWER cu.
50339 NOHTH ANNA=Z BUTL. (19752 392, PwE vIiRGIMIA ELECT, ANL PUNER (U,
50404 NURTH ANNA=3Z LOPLAN LIYTT) G20 Pl viR@llsia ELECT, ANL FOeER €U,
B040% NORTH ANNA=G . PLAN (19782 95U PR YVIMBIWIA ELeCTs ANL POAER Cu,
55269 UCUNNEE-L WPER, 1973 Buli  HWR CUKE PUNSR CUs
50270 OCUNNEE-2 GPER, 1973 BuT, Frr DURE PUAER CU.
50287 UCLONNEE=D BUlL.tL9Ts) 847, FaR FUKE PUWER (L.
50293 PALISADES CPEH. 1900 766, PrK CUNSUMLES PURER €U,
50266 POINT BEALH-1 UHER. 197y Sed, Pk WISC, ELEC, POWER /#][5C.-MICH. FGWiH
30301 FOINT BEALH=2 UPERL LYT: béb. Pk WISC, ELEC., PURER /wISL,=MICH, POWCHK
U282 PRAIRIE I5LANU=L UPEN, 1373 beU, Pk NURSAN STATES POWER
50306 PRAIRIE 1SLAND-Z BUIL (197D hol. Pak WOHSAN STATES PUsEk
0312 HANCHU SELU-L BUTL (197 4) Yed.  Pwi SACRAMENTO MUNLCIFAL UTICITY
50261 ROBINSON=Z URER. 197 Tov. Pk CARUL 1A PONER and LlGnT
2024 SALEM=1 BUIL L LeTs) 1u%u.  Pwr PUBLIC SEHYICE ELEC, AND GAS
AR IS EEYII IR I I SRR NS A EE R E X ER I T L x s E HEIEERIZXMIEXTICS FEE R Al N A T Y R R R R TN NSNS EE NN ER R KB F R
UeSehs NUCLEAR FLANT DATAWLD) GEMERAL PAGE PO= 8
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boww=s R E A C 1 U emmmemwesee——a——y Mmk. TYHES rmmmiemasanmea B oA T A +
50311 SALEM-2 BUTLi19T75) 1050,  Pwk PUBLIC SERVICE ELEC. AND GAS
50206 SAN ONOFRE=L SPER. 1367 375 PR E T SUUTHERN CALIF. EDimUN, SAN DIEGO LAS AND ELEC.
50361 5AN ONOFit =2 Bullae(l¥ry) 1175, Par COMBUGT LON ENG,
30362 SAN GNQFRE=3 BUlLyLival) 1113, HwH COMBUST ION ENG,
20443 HEABRUUK~2 LAk L19797 1144, YR SEVERAL UTILITIES
50444 SEABROOK=Z PLAR (1451 1194,  Prhk SEVERAL UTILITIES
50327 SEWUDYAM=L BUlL. L9757 1123,  Pwr VA
50326 SEWULYAh=} GUlL. 19Tes 119,  PaR TvA
50400 SHEARON HARKIS=1 PLAN (19772 G0 PwR CARQL 1A POWER ARD L{GHT
50401 SHEARON HAKK|3=2 PLAN L1878 Sud. PR CAKQOL INA PUWER AND LIGHT
50402 SAEARON HARH]u=3 FLAN 119340 Suus  Pwh CARGL INA PUWER AND L1GHT
50403 SHEARDN HARKIS=4 PLAN (17513 Fuu. PAR CARULINA POWER AND LIGHT
5039 SUFMER-L BUIL.L12TT) gus,  FWR SOUTH LAROLINA ELECT, AND Ga§ CU.
90280 SUKHY=1 UPEH, 1972 823, Pwi VIRGINIA ELECT, AND POxER Cu.
50281 SURRY=2 UPER, ly7a Bl PR YIRGINIA ELECT. ARD POWER Ly,
50634 SURRY=3 ) FLAN L 1980) Add. PwR VIRGINLA ELECT, AND FUWER (v,
50435 SURRY=9 PLAN (19212 Bs¢,  PWR VIRGINLA ELECT. AR PUSER CU.
50289 THKEE MILE [S.-1 BUIL, {1974) uwil, PWR METROPULL [ TAN EDISUN
50320 TItREE MILL 1S.=2 BUIL LlYTe) Bab,  PWR JERSEY CEWTRAL
20344 TRUJAN-1 BUIL C18T) 1151,  PWR PORTLAND CEN. ELECT. CO,
50250 TUNKEY PUINT=3 GPER, 1972 T28, PWR FLURIDA FuwER AND LIGHT
50251 TURKEY HOINT=4 WPEN, 1973 Teé.  PwR FLOURIDA FONER AND L1GHT
50426 YOBYTLE=L PLAN (19p0) 1172, Pwi GEURGTA POWER £O.
50825 VUBTLE=2 PLAN (1441 1172, 2t QEORGIA PORER (U,
504256 VOUTLL-3 PLAN (1582) 117é.  PWH GEQRL!A FONER (U,
50427 YOUTLE=# PLAN (1383) 1172, kiR GLORGIA POWER CO.
50332 WATERFURD=3 PLAN €177 112%.  Pwit LUISIANA LIGHT AND PUWER CU,
30383 wATERFORD-4 FLAN 1125,  PwWR LUISLARA LIGHT AND PUsbs COW
50390 WATTS BAR=1 BULE. LI9TT) 11dd. PWR TVA
50391 WATTS BAR~Z dulL. 815782 116U, L} Tva
G029 YANKEE ROwE GPER, 1960 1€6.  Pwk YANKEE BTOMIC ELEC. €U,
50295 LIUN STATION-1 W 1973 1085, Pk COMMUNSEALTH FUISON
50304 LIUN 571ATLON=2 1973 1083, Hp CUMMONREALTH EL]SON
- EARENRER AN ERNEASSARFCAgEaREsEastACAnSARSURAUNT EEESEREEIAEEFAEEIENSESEANESEERGRLRANSEEENERGEE Exussssmanmw
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50376 AGU|RRE=1 FLAN (1979} 1745,  &l4.  PeR GIBBS AND HILL
50313 ARKANSAS ONE=L BUIL. (1973 7368, 480, PR BECHTEL
50368 ARKANSAS DiE=2 BUlL.4L9T6> 278y, 950,  PwH BECHTEL
50334 BEAVER VALLEY™L BUTL. (1973 2060,  B36. PR STONE AND WEBSTER
50412 BEAVER VALLEY=2 PLAN 119792  2es0. 856, PWH STOME AND WEBSTER
50438 BELLEFONTE~L PLAN (19792 3413, 1329, Pwid Tva
50839 BELLEFGHTh 2 PLAN {19792 3413, l3e4. Wi TVA
30317 CRLVERT ChLIFkYy=~1 . BUlL.C19(4y 2270 RT3, Lokl BECHTEL
50316 CALVERT CLIFFS=2 BUIL,(1975) 2570, £T15, Fwh BECHTEL
30413 CATAWEA=L FLAN (l¥Ta) 3411, 11&0, FwR DUKE
20414 CATAWBA=Z FLAN (1%79) 2411. 1180. FwH DuKE
50445 COMANCHE REmk=1 PLAG (1979) 3411, 1194,  HwK G1BBE ANS wiLL
50440 COMANCHE PEAK=Z PLad t1981)  34ll. 1194. PwR GIBBS AND HILL
20213 LUYNECTICu$ YANKEE GHERL (196T) 1625, Huls Pwh . STONL AND #EYSTER
50301 CRYSTAL HIVLER pulbiivaTal Zh5Z. 63%. PwH GILBERT ASSCCIATES
50346 LAVIS BESSE BUIL, (19752 2633, ati. Pk BECHTEL
50275 DIABLO CANYUN=L BUll. (Eu7ed 3250, LlU¥. . PAR PG. ANU E
50323 DIABLO CANYUN=Z BuUlL. (1975) 323D, 110%.  PWR PG. AND E
50315 ooNaLY CaCOUK=L BUTL (19742 3¢30. 1090. PiH AMER]CAN ELECTR{C POWER
20316 DUNALD C,CUGK-2 BUIL. CE9TR) 3¢%0. 1090, Pwr AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
50348 FARLEY=1 BU[L.CL9TSD ELTTi Bals  PHR SOUTHERN SERVICE INC. AND BECHTEL
- 90364 FARLEY=2 BUTL, LL9TR) 2660, gul.  PWR SOUTHERN SERvICE INC. AND BECHTEL
20363 FURKED RIVER=1 BUll.ClyTa2 S3%0. 1184, FWH BURNS AND ROE
50285 FORT CALHUUN=1 OFER, 1987} Tlé20+ Akl PyK GI8MS AND HILL
20264 GINNA CGHER, 1989 1520, 496, Wk GILBERT ASSQC.
50335 HUTCHINSON |5.=1 BUIL, (19792 2440, 825, P . EBASCO
¥ 50389 HUTCHINSIN [5.=2 PLAN i19%9) 2440, B2,  FWR EBASLO
50003 [NDIAN POINT=} QPEN. 1lyey 6l%5. 250, Fwh CONSUL IDATED ERISON €O,
50247 [NDIAN POINT=2 OPER, 1yvT3 2758, 273, FER UNITED ENGNG. AND CONSTRUCTURS
50286 [NUJAN POINT-3 BUTL.C1974) 3025, 965, Pk UNITED EMGNG, AND CONSTRUCTURS
50305 KEWAUNEE BUIL.C1yT73)  ledo. Sed.  PWR PLUNEER SERVICE AND ENGNG,
: 20309 MAINE YANKEL OPER, lwf2 2840, LEL Fwi STONE AND wEB&TER
; . 50369 MCGYIRE-1 bUIL.C1976) 3413, 11BO.  PeK DUKE PUNER
; 50370 MCUU[RE=¢ BUIL.CLYT7) 3411, 11w0.  PwR DUKE PUNER
! 50329 MIVLAND=1 bU]L-(lB?s) FL%r N 4324 PR BECHTEL
! 50330 MIULANU=2 BUILC1yTy) 2452, Bld. PwR BECATEL
i 30336 MILLSTUNL=2 SUIL.(1974)  2560. B28. ¥R BECHTEL
50423 MILLSTONE=3 PLAN ©i97¢3 3411, 118G,  Pwk STONE AND WEBSTER
30338 NOKTH ANNA=L BUTL . £157%) 2632, B, Fwi STONE AND WEBSTER
30339 NUKTH ANNA=L BUIL. (1976) ebl2, BY2, PR STUNE AND WEBSTER
50404 NORTH ANNA=3 FLAN (1977) FLFA 950, Pwr STONE AND WERSTER
50403 NORTH ANNA=# FLAN (19782  2e3l. 920,  Pak STONE AND WEBSTER
20289 UCUNNEE-I UPER, 1913 Za82, Bu, PHR BECHTEL
50470 OCQNNtt-Z OPER. 1972 2384, a4, P¥R BECHTEL
50287 GCLONNEE=3 BUIL,(1974) 2584,  Bal.  Fwa BECHTEL
50255 PALISADES UFER, L970¢ 22Ul Tuu.  PWR BECHIEL
50266 POINT SEALH=1 GPEK., 197y 15184 - 524, Ll BECHTEL
50301 POINT BEACH=Z UFEF, 1377 1>le. 324. PrR BECHTEL
50282 PRAIRIE 1SLANU-L UPER. 1373 1650,  S60.  Pun PIONEEF SERVICE AND ENGNG. CO.
;0305 PHALRIE |SLANL=2 BUlL, (1974 | 1&3J0. 360, P PIONEER SERVICE AND ENGNG, (0.
50318 RANCHU SECO=1 . BUIL. (1y 743 2772, LLER PUWR BECHTEL
50261 ROB[NSJN=2 GPER, 1970 2200, 169, Pwk EBASCO SERVICE
20272 SﬁLEM-l BUIL L7785 3230, 1050, PHR BECHTEL
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FO003 ARCHITECT=ENGINELH

tommwm REACT QR =scermmncnmemm=r=s M1, MWE. TYPE. trmmmmamnen————e DA T A —
33311 SALEM=2 BUlL e L9Tb) 345G, 1030, Fak PuBLIC SERVICE ELECTRIC
50206 SAN ONOFRE=-1 LFER, 1967 1341, L3I UL BECHTEL
50361 S5AN ONOFRE=Z BUIL.ti975) 3390, 1113,  Pwk BECHTEL
50362 SAN ONUFKE=3 BUIL. L1940 3390, 1175, PwH BECHTEL
50443 SEABROUK=1 FLAN (19797 3all, 11Y4.,  H¥k UNITED ENGINEERS AHG CONSTRUCTORS
30444 SEABROUK=2 FLAN tlvs1) 3411, 1194, PAR UNITED ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTORS
50327 SERUOYAr=1 BUIL.L1975) 3423, 11:9., P#R TvA
- 50324 SEWUQYAH=Z BUIL. (19763  3423. 1129,  Fwk TVA
50400 SHEARON HAHR]S-1 PLAN [17/17) iTa%. Fud. PR EBASLQ
50401 SHEARUN HARK]2=2 PLAN 197y}  2ZT85. 9uUQd. Fwk EBASCO
30402 SHEARON HARK]S5=3 PLAN L1980GF 2185, LA PR EBASLO
50403 SHEARCN HARKIS~& PLAN ilvs]) 2785, Yul.  PwR . EBASCO
. 50395 SUMMER-L BUIL.C1977Y 4785,  %Ud. PR GILBERT ASSOCIATES
50280 SURRY=1 UFEN. 1972 FETE 823, PWH STUN AND WEBSTER
50281 SURRY=2 UFER. 1773 2441, sz3, Fwk STON AMD WEBSTER
BO43N SURRY=3 PLAN (1960) 2631, kb2,  Fwk STON AND WEBSYER
20435 SUKRY=4 PLAN (1981) 4621, a62. PRR STON AND WEBSTER
5028% THREE MILE 15.-1 SUTL. (1976 2535, Bile PR GILBERT ASSOCIATES
%0320 THREE MILE (5,=2 BULL. (LITED 2432, A45,  FWR --
50344 TROJAN=L BULL. (L975) 2423, 1151, Fwk BECHTEL
0250 TURKEY PGINY=3 UFEK, 1972 2eu0, TiB..  Pwk BECHTEL
50251 TURKEY POINT=4 OFER, 1973 220G, Tid.  Pwi BECHTEL
50024 VOSTLE=~L PLAN (1940 34ll, 1172, BwWR BECHTEL
30825 YOGTLE=2 PLAN <1981} 24jl. 1112,  Pwe BECHTEL
Su42d VOGTLE=D PLaN (19822 3¢l11. 1172, FPWH BECHTEL
30427 VOGTLE=# FLAN (1483) 3wil. 1172, Pk BECHTEL
50382 wAERFQRD=3 PLAN (191T) 3399, 1l1d5, PwR EVASCO
50383 WATERFORD~4 PLAN 3390, 1125. Pwit EVASCO
50390 WATTS BAR=1 BUILe{19T7) 3411, 1180,  MWR TVA
50391 waATTS BARe} BUIL.C197RY  34li, 1180, PwK TVA
20029 YANKEE RUwE UPER. 1760 600, 1864 Pwr STUNE AND WEBSTER
50299 ZION STATION=1 orRk, 1973 3250, 1085, PwR SARGENT AND LUNDY
30304 ZION STATIQN=Z OPER. 1973 3250, 1085, PR SARGENT AND LUNDY
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UsSeAs NUCLEAR PLANT UDATAL(O0) GENERAL

YESSEL=VENTOR

damwme R E A C T U H mreas—resswss=mariat

50376
30313
30368
50334
50412
20434
30439
50317
50318
50413
50414
50445
50446
50213
50302
50346
50273
50323
30315
30316
5u3ed
50364
50363
50285
50294
50335
50389
50003
50247
30286
50305
30309
50369
50370
50329
50330
50336
50423
50338
50339
50404
504035
50269
30215
50287
50255
50266
50301
20282
50306
50312
50261
50272

AGU|RREwL
ARKANSAS QNE=1
AHRANSAS QNE=2
BEAVER VALLEY=3
BEAVER VALLEY=Z
BELLEFONTE=1
HELLEFONTE=Z
CALVERT CLIFFS=1
CALVERT LLIPF&-:
CATAWBA-L
CATANBA=Z
COMANCHE PEAK=1
COMANCHE PEAK=2
CONNECTICUT YANKEE
CRYSTAL RIVER
DAV1S BESSE
DIASLO CANYON=L
U1ABLO CANYON=Z
DORALD C o COOK-]
DONALD €,COUK=¢
FARLEY=1
FARLEY=2

FORKED RIVER=1
FORT CALHUYUN~1
GINNA
HUTCHINSON |5y~
HUTCHINSUN 18,2
INUIAN POLNY=1
INDIAN POINT-¢
INDIAN PO[NT=3
KEWAUNEE

MAINE YANKEE
MCGUIRE~-1
MCGU | RE=2
MIDLAND=1
MIDLAND=2
MILLSTONE=2
MILLSTONE=3
NOHTH ANNA=L
NORTH ANNA«Z
NURTH ANNA=3
NDRTH ANNA=4
OTONNEE=L
OCONNEE=2
OCTONNEE=3
PALISADES

POINT BEALH=1
POINT HEAGH=2
PRAIRIE |SLAND=1
PRAIRIE 1S5LAND-2
RANCHO “5£CU-1
HOBJNSUN=2Z
SALEM=1

PFLAN (19792
BUIL(1973)
BUIL (19762
BUTL.C1975)
PLAN (1979}
PLAN (1979)
PLAN (1979}
BUIL.¢1974)
BUIL. 81975}
PLAN (1978}
PLAN 11979)
PLAN (1779}
FLAN {19512
CPER, (1967)
BUILC19752
BUIL, (19752
BUTL, (19742
BUIL . (L97%)
BUTL, {1374
BUIL'(LQTS)
BUEL(197%)
BULL,C1978)
BUIL,19T8)
OPER, 1967
OPER. 19&%
BUIL.€1975)
PLAN (1979
UPER, 1962
UPER, 1973
BULL, (1974)
BUIL W CLYT)
OPER, 1972
BUTL,C1976)
BUTL,L19TT)
BUIL,419T8)
BUTL . £1979)
BUIL. (1974}
PLAN (1979)
BUIL.(1975)
BUIL.(1976)
PLAN (1977}
PLAN (19782
GPER. 1973
OPER, 1973
BUIL, L1974
OFER, 1970

OPER, 1970
ORER, 1972
OPEK. 1973

BUIL«L1974)
BUIL.L19142
QUPEK. 1970
BUIL.C1y75)

E500.
441,
2652,
2652,
4631,
2631
2432,
2584,
2584,
2200,
i5le.
1518,
1650,
1650,
2i72,
2200,
3250,
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Form——
50311
0208
%0361
56362
30443
35444
50327
20328
50800
50401
50402
30403
55395
50280
3Geal
50434
D]
0289
20320
50344
50250
50251
S04gn
50423
0426
50627
30382
50383
30390
20391
20029
30295
50304
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U,SsAs NUCLEAR PLANT DATAWLD) GENERAL

VESSEL=VENDUR
K E A C T (U H =tcmeasamrw==anss)
SALEM=2 BUIL. (1975}
SAN DNOFHE-L UPER, 31967

SAN ONOFRE=~Z

SAN DNCFHE=3
SEABRODK=1
SEABRCUK =2
SEQUOYAH=]
SEQUOYAN=2
SHEARON HARR|S-1
SHEARON HARRIS=2
SHEARON HaRK]5-3
SHEARON HARK ] S=4
SUMMER=1

SURRY=L1

bUBRY-Z

SURRY=3

SURRY=&

THREE MILE [5.-1
THREE MILE 15,-2
TRUJAN=1

TURKEY PUINT=3
TURKEY PUINT=4
vOGTLE=1
VOGTLE=2
vOGTLE=3
VOLTLE~4 '
WATERFURU=3
WATERFORU=#
WATTS BAR=1
WATTS BAR=2
YANKEE ROWE

iGN STAT|ON=1
ZIOUN STATION=2

BUTL, (13T
BUIL. 19802
FLAN (1979
PLAN {1951)
BUTL.{)L¥T5)
BUIL, (1976
PLAN (19772
PLAN {1979)
FLAN (150
PLAN Li9B1)
gk C1977)
VPER, 1972
UPER, 1573
FLAN (198G
PLAN (19813
BUIL. (1974}
BUIL, (19762
BUTL.tioTs?
OPEH. 1972
OFER. 1973
PLAN (19802
PLAN (L3781
FLAN (1982}
PLAN (1943)
FLAN (39772
PLAN

BUTL, £19772
BUILWCI975)
OPER, 1960
OPER, 1973
QPER. 1973

Wy
3h0.
1347,
3390,
3390,
34i1.
%11,
3423,
3423,
2745,
Fag.L B
2785,
2745,
2785,
2461,
2441,
€631,
631,
29250,
2452,
2023,
22Q0.
200,
3411,
3411,
3411,
Isil.
33%0.
3390,
3414,
EEN S

€00,
3¢50,
3230,

JAERTI - M

9504
950,
B4,
887,
847,
T00.
524.
524.
S60.
560,
e,
Ted.
165u.

MwE .
1050,
450,
1115,
1173,
1194,
1194,
1129.
1129,
90U,
900~
00
960,
9u0.
823,
B2l
B8z,
B8,
871.
845,
1151,
T28,
728,
1172,
1172,
1172,
1172,
1125.
1125,
1180,
1188,
186,
1683
1085,

TYPE
PWR
Pwk
[4LB
PwR
PaR
PR
Pwk
PWk
PRl
L1
Fwn
PWR
FWHR
Wk
PWH
PWR
PwR
PWR
Pw#
FWH
PWR
FWR
PWh
FWR
PWi
PWR
PWR
PWR
PwR
FWR
PWR
PwR
Pwk
Fwk
FWR
FWR
PWR
Fwh
PWR
PR
PwH
L4 L1
PAR
PR
PaR
Pws
PWR
PWR
F¥R
PWR
FWR
PR
PHr

TYPE.
FwR
PwR’
PWR
PwH
BwiE
FwR
Pwr
FWHR
1]
FwR
FaR
PHR
PwR
Fan
Par
P#k
PAK
PaRt
Wk
PwR
Pwh
PR
PWR
PR
PWR
PWR
PR
PWH
Pwi
PWR
PwR
PWH
PAR

5968

tossmrmmmmmumunse A T A

BABCOCK AND WILCOX
EOMBUSTION ENGNG.
P =
- -
BABCOCK AND wiLCOX
BABCOCR AN wlLCOX
COMBUST 10N ENGNG.
COMBUSTION ENGNG.
-
CUMBUST[ON ENGNG
BAECOCK AND WILCOX

BABCCCK AND WILCOX

CUMBUSTION ENGNG.
COMBUSTION ENGNG.,
WEST INGHOUSE

AMERICAN ELECT, PUKWER

WES T INGHOUSE
WEST {NGHOUSE
EUMBUSTION ENGNG,
LOMBUST JON ENGNG,
BABCOCK AND WILCOX
ia
- -
BABCOCR AND WILCOX
COMBUST ION ENGNG.
BABCOCK AND WILCOX
COMBUSTION ENGNG,

BABCOCK ANL wiLCOX
BABCOCK AND wlLCOX
COMBUSTION ENGNG.

COMBUSTION ENGNG

BABCOCK AND WILCOX
BABCOCK ANC WILLOX
GABCOCK AND wlLCOX
CUMBUSTION ENGNG

BABCGCK AND WILCOX
BASCOCK AND wILCOX
BABCCCK AN w]LCOX
HBABCOCK AND WILCOX
BABCOCK AND w[LCOX
cOMBUSTION ENGNG,

PAGE PO=11
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tmememrrneerames D A T A

CUMBUSTIGN ENGNG.
COMBUST {ON ENGNG.
COMBUSTION ENGNG.
WEST INGHOUSE

wWEST INSHOUSE
BABCOCK AND WILCOX
BABCOCK ARD wILCOX

BABCOCK AND WILCOX
BABCOCK AND wILCOX
WEST LNGHOUSE

BABCOCK AND wILCOX
BABCOCK AND wlLCOX

COMBUST[ON ENGNG,
COMBUSTION ENGNG,
wk 5T INGHOUSE

WEST INGHOYSE
BABCOCK AND WILCOX
BABCQCK AND WILCOX
BABCOCK AND wi|COX

PAGE PO=-12
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UsSehs NUCLEAR PLANT DATA:(0) GENERAL PAGE PD=13

PGOOT NSS=YENDUR

#ovmma REACT U R cremr—cawr——e———y PWT, MwE.  TYPE, bmmmscera—mmere DA T A — .
50376 AGU]HAE=] PLAN L1979) 178%. &l6. PWR wEST I NGHOUSE '
90313 ARKANSAS ONE-1 BUTL,(1%13) 2568, B3G, PRk BABCQCR AND % ILCOX
50368 ARKANSAS ONE=? bUILst1976) 2763, 950+  PWk COMBWSY [ON ENGNG
503364 BEAVEKR VALLEY~1 BUIL . L1975) 2601, Bub, Pwk #EST INGHOUSE

50412 BEAVEH VALLEY=Z FLAKN L1573) Z0aD. 856, Pk WEST INGHOUSE

20438 BELLEFONTE=L FLan (14%79) 3al3. 1329, Fwhk BABCUCKR AND wILCOX
50439 BELLEFONTE =2 PLAN (1979) 3013, 13¢9. PR BABCOCK AND wlLCOX
50311 CALVERT CLIFFS-1 BUTL . (1414%) 2570, BiS,  PHR CUMYUSTION ENGNG.
$0318 CALYERT CLjFF5=2 BUIL.C1975) 22710 E15. PRK COUMBUST [UN ENGNG,
30415 CATAWSA-1 PLANM (1%78) 3411, 1140,  PWR wEST [ NGHOUSE

50414 CATAWBA=2 PLAR (19742 3411, 1140, Pwk WESTINGHOUSE

50445 COMANCHE PEAR-1 PLAN (15%79) Jaly. 1194, PAR WEST INGHOUSE

50446 COMANCHE PEAK=Z FLAN (19812 3811, 1lv4.  PwH WEST INGHOUSE

50213 CONNECTICUT YANKEE GFER, (19872 lae%. 6LU Pwh WEST INGHUUSE

20302 CRYSTAL RIVER SUlL. (1974 z452. #55. PR BABCUCK AND w]LCOX
50346 DAVIS BESSE BUCL. (19750 2633, B872. PWe BABCOCK AND wILCCK
50275 DIABLO CANYON=L SUIL. L1976 3250, 11U9.  Pwr WEST INGHOUSE

20322 DIABLO CANYON=2 BUIL. (14752 3250, 11u9. PWR WEST INGHOUSE

50315 LONALD C.CUUK=L BUIL 419742 3250, 1090,  FWH WEST (NOHOUSE

%0316 DORALD C,E0uK=2 BUIL. (17753 3450, 1090,  FWR wEST INGHOUSE

20348 FARLEY=1 BufLe{1375 26860, 2sl., PWR WEST INGHLLSE

50364 FAMLEY=2 BUILAC1578)  ZboQ.  B6l.  HWR WEST LNGHOUSE

50363 FURKED RIVEW=1 BUlLa L21%75) 3390, 1lb4.  FWwH COMBUSTION ENGNG.
50285 FOMT CALHQUN=1 OWER. 1707 14:0. 4&ls PRk COMBUSTION ENGNG
30244 olfNA UHEH. 1969 1520+ 4904  PWH #ESTINGHOUSE

50335 MUTCHINSON 16.=3 BUIL, (1978) 2440, 825. PWR CCMBUST|OM CNGNG,
50389 HUTCHINSON 1522 PLAN (1379) 2441, 825, Pwh CUMBLSTION EMGNG.
50003 [NDIAN POLNT=1 . UPEN, 1967 615, 260,  Pwk BABCOCK AND WILCOX
50247 INDIAN POINT=2 UPEK. 1973 2738, 873, Pwk WEST INCHOUSE

20286 INDIAN POINT=3 BUIL{1974a) 3Géh. 963, FWK HESTINGHUUSE

50303 KEWAUNEE BUIL. (19732 1650, 560 PWKR WEST INGHGUSE

30309 MAINE YANKEE OPER. 1972 2440, 30. PR CUMBUST ION ENGNG,
50369 MCGUIRE=L SulL.Clyfe) 3411, Lisy.  Pwd WEST INGHDUSE

50370 MLGUIRE=2 BUTL (19772 3uli, 1180. PWR WEST INGHCUSE

502329 MIDLAND=L BUIL 19742 2452, LT PuR BABCOCK AND WILCOX
50330 MipLAnD-2 BUIL 19790 2452, B1lE. PWR BASCUCK AND wllLCOX
50336 MILLSTUNE=2 GUIL Clyiar 206D, B2B.  Pwk COMBUSTTON ENGNG,
3423 MILLSTUNE=D PLAN (1379 341%. 1180.  Pwx wEST INGHUUSE

20338 NORTH ANNA-L BUlL. iy 75D 2652, 8492, Pwa #EST INGHOUSE

5u339 NURTH ANWA-Z BUIL,(197e)  #652.  §92.,  Pwi WEST INGHOUSE

50404 NOWTH ANNAS3 PLAN 119773 €631, 950, PWR BARBLUCK AND wllLCOX
20403 NORTH ANNA=4 PLAN {19737 A831. 950, Pwir BALCOCK AND wlliCCX
50269 OCONNEE=-L QPER. 1973 2432, BaTl. Pwh BARCUOCK AND wILCOX
20270 GCONNEE=Z UFEN. 1973 2384 . G547, PR SABCQCK AND WILCOX
50287 QCLONNEE-3 BUTL.C12748) 25284, 84l PuwH BABCUCK AND wLLCOX
30255 PALISBALES OFER, 19746 2200. U0, Pwit COMBUST ION ENGNG
20266 POINT BEALHh=L QPER. 1970 151y, S24. PhR NESTINGHQUSE

30301 PUINT BEALH=Z OFER. 1wiy 1214, 524,  PwWi WEST I WGHOUSE

50282 PRAIRIE [SLAND=L WPER. 1973 1653, 5.0, Pui WESTINGHOUSE

50306 PRAIRIE L5LANU=Z BUIL . C(1%T74) lub0. 56y, Pax WESTINGHUYSE

5312 RARCHO SECO=1 BulL.t1974) 2972, 983, PWK UABCOCK AND wILCOA
50261 RUBINSUN=2 CPEM. 1974 Zeut Jod.  pww WEST I NGHOUSE

30¢72 SALEM=1 BUIL.tiy¥s)  3Z3gc. 1050,  PwE WEST INGHOUSE
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UeSeAr NUCLEAR PLANT DATALCD) GENERAL . PAGE PO=1s

pPouoT NEG=VENDUR

dommme K £ AC T U R “-mumcacemm—mmmeay MWT,  Mek. TYPE, tmmrrrr e e (] A T A mme—s ———— -
30311 SALEM-2 - BUIL(1¥75) 35D,  10%0.  PwA ®ESTINGHOUSE

30206 3AN ONOFRE=1 UPEF. lys! 1347, 430.  Fue - -

50361 SAN ONOFRE=Z BUJL.CLY970)  3390. 1175,  FWR CUMBUSTIGN ENGNG
50362 3AN ONOFRE=3 BUlL.CIyou) 3390, 1175«  FHh COMEUSTION ENGNG
SU443 SEABROOK =1 PLAN (19¥%) 3411, 1194, PR WEST INGHOUSE

20444 SEASROUK=Z PLAN (19810 36411, 119%.  PWR WES T INGHOUSE

40327 SEUUQYAH=1 BUTL, LL9Ye) 5823, 1129,  Pwp WESTINGHOLSE

30328 SEWUOYAR-2 BUTL.L197e) 3423, 1129, PR WEST I NGHUUSE

30400 SHEARON MANR|S=1 PLAN (18171 2785, Y0u, PR NEST INGHOGUSE

50401 SHEARON HAHA5=2 TPLAN (1973) 2745, uD,  PWR wWe ST INUHOUSE

30402 SHEARUN HAHRIS=3 PLAN (2980) 2765, 00,  PWA WEST INGHOUSE

30403 SHEAHON HARF[S5=4 HLAN (1983) 2765, 900, Pk WESTINGHOUSE

50395 SUMMER=L BUIL.CL9TT) 278Y, 500,  PwR - WESTIMGHGUSE

30280 SUKRY-1 UPER. 19T Ze61.. Bz3. PR WEST INGHOUSE

50281 SURRY=2 OPER. 1913 des]l. B3, PWR WEST IMGHOUSE

50434 SUHRY=3 . PLAN (149801 2u31. B8Z.  PwA BABLOCK AND wlLGOX
50635 SUrHRY=4 PLAM C1281) 2631, BB2.  PWR BALLULK AND wlLCLX
50289 THREE MILE 1&.=1 BUTLeLL3T4) 2035, 871,  Pak BABCOCK AND WILGOX
50320 THREE MILE i%,~% BUIL ti97e) 2452, haS.,  FaR BABLUCK AND wlLLOX
50346 TROJAN=L BUIL.tig75) 3423, 115L1.  PwWe WESTINGHOUSE

30250 TURKEY POINT-3 URER. 19772 2210, Tas,  Pwi wEST [NGHOUSE

30251 TURKEY POINT-4 OFERY 1973 24410, Ten. P wEST INGHUUSE

304286 VOUTLE=L PLAN (L9812 Isils 1174. Pwr WEST INGHOUSE

50425 vOGTLE-Z PLAN (19813  3s=l1, 1174.  PAR WEST INUHCUSE

50426 VOGTLE=3 PLAN \Ll985) d6il. 11728« Pwh WEST [NGHOUSE

S0427 vOGTLE=4 PLAN (1383)  3%l1. 1ifz.  Pww NESTINGHOUSE

50382 wATERFURD=3 FLAM (1lg/{7)  33%0, Llé3.  Pwl CUMELETLON ENGNG.
50383 WATERFORKD=w PLAN 33490.  1léd. F Wi CUMBUSTION ENGNG.
30390 wATTS BAR=1 BUIL, (19773 3411, 1lol.  PWR WEST INGAGUSE '
30391 WATTS HAR=Z HUlLotisia}  3+1l1.  1ie0.  Pww WESTINGHEUSE

50029 YANKEE RUWE URER, 1¥6( aJ0, 186 Pk WEST i MGHUUSE

50495 LION STAT[ON=1 ety 1973 3250. 1lUs).  Pws T wWeSsTINGHUYSE

50304 ZIUN STATION-Z UREN, 1973 3230, k3. PwR wESTiNGHCUSE

- - PP TR L L L RIS TR EE L LI DL o L oL EELITT IR FRE PR LE PSS TR RO PP L DL B0 2 2 R 28 PR B2 T2 12 d lils LL]
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UeSuAs NUGLEAR PLANT DATALU? GENERAL

PUODS  CONTAINMENT=CUNSTRUCTUK
drammn R E AL | U K vmeacmeas—edidemmey ma T,
50376 AGUIKRE=1 FLAN (1579 1785,
30313 ARKANSRS UNE=L BuUThetlyrs)d 2346 .
30368 AHKANSAS ONE=Z BUIk.(197e) 2780,
0412 BEAVER yALLaY-¢ seAb Lisia) 2000
50438 GELLEFONTE=1 HiAN L1975 3ald,
50439 BELLEFONTE~2 PrAn (19743 3e13,
50317 CALVERT CLIFra=1 SUILetLyTa) 20y,
50318 CALVERT CLIFFb=2 BUIL. L1975} 2510,
90413 CATAWBA=1 PEAN {1l%re) 3411,
J0414 CATAABA-2 PLAN (13779 3411,
50445 COMANCHE FEAR=] FLAM (1377} 3411,
30446 CUMANCHE FEAK=¢ FLAN (1981 34ll.
SUE13 CUNNECTICUT YANKEE UPER {196 1) 1845,
5U302 CHYSTAL RIVER BUIL. (1574) 2452,
50346 DAVIS BESSE Buil.(ly723 2633,
50275 OJABLS Canyuh-l BULL. L1742 3¢50,
30323 0lABLD CANYUN=Z BULL, (L5750 3250,
50312 DONALY C,COUK~L sl L1974 3230,
50316 VONALD . CvK=e BUIL, (15750 3250,
50348 FARLEY=1 BUTL, L1975 2660
5U364 FARLEY=2 BUIL+(L976) okl
50383 FORKED RIVER~1 BUEL.LIYTer 3390,
50289 FUHT CALHUUN-1 OPEH, 1987 L4320,
20244 GlhNa UPER, 1989 1520,
2033% HUTCHINSON [5.-1 BULL. (1975} 2440,
50389 HUTCHINBON I5.=% PLAN (1974} 2540,
50003 [NDIAN POINT=1 LHEH, L9nz 61%.
30247 INu AN POINT=Z CPER. 1973 2798,
50286 [NDIAN POINT=3 wulletigyed 3025,
50305 KEWAUNEE BULL. L1973 Lb5D:
50309 MAINE YANKEE UPER. 1972 Zuah,
20369 MCGUILRE=L BUILa (19767 3uli.
50370 MCGL{RE=-2 BUILY (19772 341,
50349 MIULANU=1 BUlL. (19TR) 24532,
U330 MIULANG=2 BUTLetlet0r  2452:
5u3%e MICLSTONE=2 BUIL. (19742 2560,
50423 MILLSTUNE=3 PLAN (19742 3&ll.
30338 NOWTH ANMA=1 BUIL.119752  Z05Z.
5033% NORTH ANNA-Z BUTL.429Te) 2652,
50404 NOHTH ANNA=3 PLAN (19772  Z631.
30403 NURTH ANNA—& PLAN 1975} 2631,
90269 OCUNNEE=L UPEK. 1973 24532,
50270 UCONNEE-2 CPER, 1973 2044,
50287 OCCONNEE=2 BUIL, (19Tl FEITY
53255 PALISADES GREN, 197¢ 220G
50206 POINT BEALH-1 UFEK, 1970 1318,
50301 PUINT BLALH=Z CPER. 1572 1514,
50282 PRAIRIE 15LaAC=1 GPER. 1573 1650,
59306 PRATRIE . |SLANL=Z BUIL.(2%7a) LB50.
50312 RANCHD SECU-] BUTLL UL TAY 2712,
50261 ROBINSUN=Z CPEK, L37C EFIT
50272 SALeMel BUIL. (LT3 BebS0.
50311 SALEM=2 BUIL.L1975)  3é50.

NN KRNI AR S AR F T ARSI ZIANEIRE

UsS: A NUCLEAR PLANT DATAN(Q) GENERAL

PLOULE CONTAJNMERT=CONSTRUCTUR

tmemer R EACT UK —emcmecee——oma—acs 8T,
90206 3AN ONCFRE=1 OPLit, 1967 13a7,
30361 HAN CNOFHE =2 Builbl (1549} 33vg,
50362 3AN ONCFRE-3 BUIL (19602 390,
50443 SEABRUK=] FLAN (1%73) 3411,
2484 SEABRQUR=2 PLAN (1581) 3411,
50327 SEGUQYAH=1 Bulivetle?n) 3423,
20328 SEWUQYAH-g EUlL L1y Tn) 3423,
50450 SHEARON HARA]S=L FLAN (1977) 2785,
50401 SHLARUN HARN[b=2 FLAN C1979) 218%,
50402 SHEARUN HARNI5=3 FLan {Llyeg) 2155,
50403 SHEARUN HARR]bL=4 FLAMN {1581F PR L
5395 SUMMEH=1 gl tlsTy) 2165,
50280 SURkY=1 WEM. 1972 7441,
50281 SuURRY=Z QPEM, 1973 244).,
34834 SURRY=3 FLAN L1%503 2631,
50433 SUNRY=4 FLAN {19812 2631,
50289 THNEE MJILE i5,»=1 BULL. 19742 7535,
D9340 THREE MILE 15.-% BUlL. 19702 2452,
Su344 TRUJAN=L BUllks 19752 ELPETS
50250 TURKEY FUINT=2 CPER. 1972 221104
50251 TURKEY POINT=¢ CPER. 1973 2200,
S0424 VOOILE=] PLAN {l9ay) 341l
bOAEH VUGTLE=2 FLAN (1%61) 3411,
50426 VOGTLE=) PLAN L1%82) 4611,
20427 vOuTLE=a Flhah (197683) 3ali
50382 WATEKFORD=3 FLAY (19773 3340,
50343 WATERFURD=4 FLAN 3390,
50390 WATTS BAM-1 cUIL, L1w77} 3411,
5039L wATTS BAR=Z BUIL.41978) 3411,
5QU29 YANKREE RUWE WPER. 1560 bUQ.
50293 LIUN STaTlON=1 CREN, 1973 250,
30304 LIUN STATiCh=% OPER. 1973 3é50.

JAERI-M

MWk, 1YFE.
Bl FWK
85U, Pwk
450 ‘PWR
856, PHR
1329, PR
1329. Pkh
81h. Fak
479, Puk
11eG. PR
1180, PaR
1194, FuR
1194, Pk
6L0: Fwp
835, PRH
872, P¥R
1169, Prk
1icy. PR
jown. Bk
L0390, PaR
8el, F &R
BEi: P¥R
11844 PR
4E1, FWR
4%e.  FWR
Bés. PWH
825, Pwn
260, . PrR
8§73 Pwit
9654 Pwk
360, PWR
4304 Pwk
1is0, PR
118G, FwR
492, Fwn
818, PHK
azd, Pk
1186, Hwk
Y24 4 L]
by, Fuk
950, PWR
950, Fafy
88T, PRk
a7, FwR
547, Pwh
TOus PaR
Sc4. PWR
Biks PR
5860, PWR
5u0. P¥R
LLEN PwR
T3, PWh
1030, PwR
LUs0, Fwk

MME.  TYRE.
43U Pai
1172, Pwk
1175, Par
119, PR
1194,  Far
1147, PWA
112%. Fwh
YU, Pwi
GOG, Pk
09 Fk
LN Fwh
LTV Fwk
BZ23. FaH
Be3, FWR
28e,. Fai
852, PwR
E71. PR
8ab. R
1i5l. PWf
i (400
e, PwH
1178, PR
1ité. Fwi
1172, R
1112 PRR
1125, FaR
1123 PRl
1184, PR
118G, PwR
186, e
10652, PWR
pIEE PR

[y T T L T R PR T Y R LY T S TR S T L S L Ll b ]

& tNL (F FURTRAN #
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PAGE

PO=15

tmmdecmmsunmnann A T A
BURNE AND WUE CONST.
BECHTER

Tva
TVA

aep

DURE

DUKE

BRUUN AND ROOT

BROUN ANR RUOT

STUNE aND #EBS|ER
HECHTER

ALP

AEF

PETER KIEWIT AND SONS
BECHTER

CUNSUL IDATED EDISON
WEST INGHOUSE

CHICAGU BRIDGE AND InON
STUNE AND WEBSTER

LUKE PURER

DUKE PUXER

BECHTER
STONE AND
STUNE AND
STUNE AND
STUNE AND
DUKE

DUKE

DUKE
BECHTER
BECHTER
BECHTER
NOTHERN STATES POWER
NUTHERNW STATES POWER

CoMy LEAVELL CO. AND DRAVO

YEBSTER
wERSTER
WEBSTER
WEBSTER

PUBLIC SERY. ELECT.
PUbLIC SERV. ELECT,

EEEAAENESEAsETrEEEaSRERnssRENasNaS

PAGE

PO=14

4memrasmoamcere DA T A ===
BECHTEL

BECHTEL

BECHTEL

UNITED ENGNG, AND CONST.
UNITED ENGNG. AND CUNST,

TVA

Tva

STONE AND WEBSTER
STUNE AND WERSTER
UNITED ENGNG.
UNITED ENGNG,
BECHTEK

BECHTER

BECHTER

GEUGLA POWEN
GECGLA POWER
GECGLA POWER
GRUGLA POWER

T¥A
Tva
CICAGR BRILGE AND

| RON
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TJAERI=-M 5 9468
5 BWR #FHTVRL
UsS.As NUCLEAR PLANT DATA+(0) GEMERAL PAGE 8O- 1
BOOL1  BUCKET=NUMHEK. REACTUR=NAME «KEACTOR=TYPE
tmmmma B AL T U N rmcrmsomdeacaneaey swTe Wk, TYRES + DATA
50361 bAJLLY=1 PLAN 1933, 685, BWR 50367 BAILLY~1 BWR
50319 BELL STATION 2636, 566, BWR 50319 BELL STATION BwR
30155 BIG ROCK PAOINT GPER, 1962 26y, 75,  BwR 50155 BIG ROCK POINT BwR
50229 BROWNS FERHY=1 OPER, 1973 3293, 1098.  BWR 50299 LHUWNS FERRY=1 BWR
50260 BROWNS FERNY=Z BU[L. (4974)  3293. 10¥6,  Bwk so2ed BRLWNS FERRY-2 BANR
50296 BROWNS FERKY=3 GUTL. (1975 3293, 10%8.  8wR 50296 BRUWNS FERRY=3 BwR
50324 BRUNSWICK=] BUlL, (19752 2836,  847. 8wk 50324 BRUNSW[CR=1 BWR
50325 BRUNSW[(k=2 BUIL. (1974 2436,  847. HeR 50325 bhUNSWCK=2 BwR
50298 COUPER UL (1973 2381, Tid. BwR 0296 COUPER BWH
S¢44b LOUGLAS PUINT=1 PLAN (15T79) 3579, 11Gu.  BwK 50445 DOUGLAS PUINT-L BWR
50449 DOUGLAS POINT=2 PLAN (15517 3579, 1lud.  BwR 50649 DGLIGLAS POINT=2 BwR
50010 CRESPEN=1 OPER, 1%5% 700, 210, - BWR 50010 DRESDEN-1 BwR
50227 DRESUEN=2 WPER. 1570 2527,  Bu%. AWK 50237 DRESDEN-2 BwR
50289 CRESDEN=3 DPER, 1971 2521,  Bu9.  Ewk 5024% PRESDEN-3 ewR
50331 DUANE ARNOKD BUIL, (Ll97a) 1593, 220,  gwR 50331 DUANE ARNOLD Brk
50321 EDWIN ],HATCH=L BUIL,€1974) 26434, Bl3. BKK 50321 EDWIN |, HATCH=L BwR
50366 ELWIN I, HATCH=2 BUTL£1974) 2636,  B13.,  BwR 50366 EDWIN 1, MATCH=Z Bw&
50341 ENRICO FERM|=2 BUJL,€1976)  32u3. 11»0. BuR 50341 ENEICO FERM]-2 BwR
50333 FITZPATRICK BUFL.€1975) 2436,  bl%,  BWH 50332 FITZPATRICK awk
50416 GRAND GULF-1 PLAN €197%) 3833, 1313, BEwR 50416 GRAND GliLF=l BwH
S041T GRAND GULF=2 PLAN ¢l1981)  3833. 1312, bwk 50417 GRAND GULF=2 Bwk
50397 HANFORD NUMBER TwC 33e3,  1luo.  BwR 50397 HANFORL NUMBER Twi BWR
50133 RUMBULDT BAY=3 UPER, 1963 Zau, TG,  Bwk -5G133 HUMBULDT BAY-3 BWR
30342 INDIAN POINT=4 3293, 1113,  bwk 50342 INDIAN PUINT=& BWR
. 30343 INDIAN POINT=% 1293, 1lis,  Bwk 50343 INDIAN PGINT-S BwR
- 50409 LA CROSS URER, 1G0T 165, 2.  BwR 50409 LA CROSS BwR
50373 LA SALLE CCUNTY~l BUIL.€1976) 3293, 1uTe,  Dek 50313 L& SALLE=] Bwk
50376 LA SALLE COLNTY=2 BUIL,€1979) 3093, 1018,  Bwe 50374 LA SALLE=Z Bwf
5035¢ L|MERICK=L : "PLAN tly792 3293, 110, Bwk 50352 LIMEH|CK=1 BaR
50353 LIMERICK=~2 PLAN (19B0O} 3293, 1100,  BeR 50353 L|MER[Ck=2 Bf
50398 MENDUC[RU-1 FLAN 3323, 1led. BwR 50398 MENDOCINO=1 BWR
* 50399 MENUGLINO=2 PLAN 3323, 1lleg.  bwk 50399 MENDGCINO=2 BWR
50245 MILLSTONE=-L : OPER, 197C 2011, b35.  BwR 50245 MILLSTONE-1 Bk
90263 MONT ICELLU-1 UPER, 157C 1670, Y43,  BWE 50263 MONTICELLU 8wk
L0354 NEWBULD J%.=1 PLAN (19402 3293, 1de?, B4R 50354 NEWBOLD 5L AND=L BwR
30353 NEWBOLD [S.-2 FLAN {lyB1° 3263, 1uef. Ba® 50355 NEWBULD JSLAND=2 BwR
50220 NINE MILL FCINT=L CPER, 198Y% 1650,  p5U.  BWH 50220 MINE MILE POIN} Bk
SUal0 HINE MILE PCINT PLAN tlwTe) 3323, 1100, 6wk 56410 NIN MILE POINT=2 BWR
50217 OYSTEK CRELR=1 GPER, l%o0% 1930, bsG,  BWk 5021% GYSTER CREEK BwR
30277 PEACH BOTTON=2 UFER, 19/3 3293, 1098. BWF 2027 PLACH BOTTOM=2 BaR
50276 PEACH BUTTUM=3 BuUft,(197ur 393, 1uve,  BwR 50218 PEACH BUTTOM-3 BwR
50440 PERKY-1 PLAN {19792  3579. 12u5. bk 50440 PERRY=1 BwR
50441 PERKY=2 PLAN (194803 3579, 184D,  bwk 50441 FERKY=2 HwR
50293 PILGRIM Ukkr, 1912 1596,  sel.  Bwk 50293 PILGR|M=L EwR
50254 Quab CITIFS-1 UPEK, 1371 2511,  85%0.  Bww 50254 GUAD=CITIES=1 BwR
50265 wUAL CFIES=2 OPkR, 1972 Z811,  aky,  Bek 5C¢b5 wLlD=ClTIE5-2 Bwh
h0327 SMORRHAM=1 BUIL,§1977) 2836, 849,  B¥k 50322 SHUREHAM GWH
50387 SUSWUEHANNA=L BLUIL (19T 2253, 1llLeUu. oWk 50387 SuSEUEHMANNA=] Bwr
50388 SUSWUEHANNA=2 BUTL,{1981) 3243, 1lsu.  Bwk 50388 SULSHUELHANNA=Z Ewk
30271 VERMUNT YANSEE OPER, 1472 1993, Si4.  HBwhk 50£TL VERMUNT YANKEE Buk
0358 7 |MmER=] pulb.clg?q 2430, duu, bwR 50338 LIMMEK-1 BwH
50359 ZIMMLKE= Zu3b,  B4lU.  BWR 50335 LIMMER=2 BWR
EmMEEEAEEERERINCERSSNORESSFaEsETArdmLEFIEREsssemszTesSiksadnrEss e —— camzasw

VeSeAs NUCLEAR PLANT DATA, (0> GENEWAL PAGE BO= 2
BOQU2  PHOJELT NAME
tmmmsm R E A C T QR ==w-trmmo—o———- - bwTe  MebEa  1¥PE —-
; 90367 BAILLY~1 PLAN 1931, wdd,  Hxk Lmlu.\' C:tNE.HMth hTATlON NuCLEAR=1
; 50319 BELL STaTION 236,  Hbb.  Bwk BELL STAT ON
\ i bULSS BIG ROCK FUINT OPER, 19u2 20y th.,  Bek BIG ROLK PUINT MNUCLEAR FLANT
| 50259 HBROWNS FERRY=1 GRER, L9713 g3, Qudn. BWH RRUWNS FERHY NUCLEAR PLANT WUNIT=1
\ 30264 BROWNS | ERRY=2 BUIL, $197a) 393, 1bys.  Beh ERURMS FERHY NULLEAK PLANT,LNIT=2
! 50294 BROWNS FERHY=3 BUIL, 197y 32y3.  lUvs,  Hwh BROWNS FERHY KUGLEAKR PLANTIUNET=3
50323 BRUNSGH CR=1 HUlL . AL5T5)  2e3e, B4, HBWR BRUNSWICK STEAM ELECTRIC PLANT-1
50325 BRUNSWICR=2 BUIL, (1974) 2430,  b4f.  Hen BRURSWICK STEAM ELECTRIC PLANT=2
50298 COOPER BUIL, (39F3y  23kl,  Tia.  HwH COUFER NUCLEAR STATION
50448 DOUGLAS FOlkT=1 BLAN AL979) 3579, ilut. BwR DOLGLAS POINT HUCLEAR GENERATING STATION=)
SDehY DOUGLAS FUINT=2 PLAN (1w81) 3579, 1lot.  bwk DUUGLAS POINY NUCLEAR GENERATING STATIUN-2
90010 DRESDEN-L GRER, 1959 700, 2lu. Bk DRESDEN NUCLEAR POweR STATION(UMLT=1
50437 DRESDEN-Z QFER, 1930 29:T, By, bW GRESDEN NUCLEAK POweR STAT{UN UNLT=Z
50247 URESDEN-3 UPER, 1971 2527, . BU%. BWF DRESDEN NUCLEAK POWER STATIUN UNIT=3
50331 DUANE ARNURD bull, (1yt4a) L5493, 5k, Ewr ubak ARNOLY ENERGY CENTER
90321 EOWIN j.HATCH=1 BUIL.(197a)  Z43e.  6L3. Rk EDWIN 1. HATCH NUCLEAR PLANT=1
50366 EOWIN 1 HATCH=2 Bull.(197&) Za36. Bid. EwK ECWIN 1. HATCH NUCLEAR PLANT=2
50343 ENRICO FERMI-2 Buil, (13762 3293, 1lhu.  BRrK ENKICU FERMI ATUGM|IC POWER PLANTWND,2
20333 FITZPATRICK Bull, (1975 #4368,  Bib.  dwx JAMES A, FITZ PATRICK NUCLEAR FOWER FLANT
| 90416 GRAND GULF-i PLAN (19792 3833, 1313, bWk GRAND GULF NUCLEAR STATION=L
906811 GRAND GULF=2 BLAN (l¥cly  3p33, 13.3.  Buwk GRAND GUkF NUCLEAR STATION=-2
50397 HANFURD NUMBEK TwO ©os323. 1lat. Bk HARFORD NUMBER TWQ
[ 50133 HUMBULDT BAY-3 OPEK. 19yn3 24, Tu,  Bak HUMBOL LT BAY.unIT=3
‘ 50382 [NDIAN POINT=4 3293, 1llh.  Be¥ INU AN PUINT NUCLEAR UNIT=4
| 50383 INDIAN POINT=D 3793, 1lid,  Huk INDIAN FDINT NUCLEAR UNIT=5
: 30409 LA CROSS OFPER. Llyo¥ 163, Je.  BWk LA LHOUSS BUILING WATER REACYOR
. $0373 La LALLE COUNTY-1 BYIL.€197h) 3293, 10te,  Beh LA SALLE COUNTY STATIONUNIT=YL
. 50374 LA SALLE COUNTY=2 BUIL, A197%) 3293, 1J76. o©wk LA SALLE CUUNTY STATIONSUN}T=2
50352 LIMER [CK=l FLAN €1v?9)  »g93. livo. Bk LIMER1CK GENERATING STATION-1
30353 LIMERICK-~2 PLAN (198U) A2u3,  1lub. BWE CIMERTICK GENERATING STATION-2
50398 MENDOC [NO=1 PLAN 33¢3. Iloe. Bk MERUOCING PUWER PLANT «UNIT=1
90399 MENDOL [NO=2 FLAN 3323, 1165,  bwh MENJDCHU PUWER PLANT S UNIT=2
50242 M|LLSTONE=~L UFEH. 197U 2G11. 655, HWR MIL.STUNE NUCLEAR FOWER STATIONUNIT-l
50263 MONTLCELLO=1 OPEN, 1971 16TU.  5eb,  Bwk MONTICELLD WUCLEAR GEMERATING PLANT
50354 NEWEOLD [S.-1 PLAN (19804 3243 1veTe. Bwk NEWSOLD 1SLAKD NUCLEAR GENERATING STAT[ON=1
903585 WEWBOLD 15.-2 PLAN (19813 3293, 2UeT.  Bwk MEwBOLY [SLAND NUCLEAR GENERATING STAT1ON«Z
50220 MINE MILE POINT=1 OPER, l¥e9 - 1g50.. 650,  Bwk NIN MILE PQINT NUCLEAR STAVION UNTT-1
50410 NINE MILE PUINY PLAN (1978} 3343, 1lluu.  Bwk NiNc MILE POINT NUCLEAR STATIONWUNIT-2
5021% OYSYER CREER=1 OPER, 1964 1930,  GhU.  HWR OvsTER CREEK NUCLEAR GENERATING STATION
50271 PEACH BOTTOM=2 OPER, 1973, 3293, 10wa. HwR PEACH BOUTTUM ATM]C POWER STATION=2
50274 PEACH BOTTOM=3 BUIL,(1914; 3293, 1UYE,  Bwn PEALH BUTTOM ATMIC POWER STATION=3
50440 PERKHY=1 PLAN €19T%: 375, l2u5, BeR PErnY NUCLEAR POWER PLANT «UNIT=1
30441 FERRY=2 PLAM (l5e07 3579, 1205,  Bwh PERRY NUCLEAR POWER PLANTUNIT=2
30293 PILGKIM COPER, 1972 1998, 6BT. Bk PILORIM MUCLEAR STATIONING. 1
5025% QUAD C[TIES~L ORER, 1971 2541, B0,  Bwk QUAD=CITIES NUCLEAR POWER STATION.UNIT=l
50265 GUAD CITIES=2 OFER, 1972 2511,  #50.  Bwk GUAD=C]TIES NUCLEAR POWER STATION,UN]IT-2
50322 SHOREHAM=1 BUIL, (L9TT) 2436, B49, BWK SHOREHAM NUCLEAK STATION
30387 SUSUUEHANNA=L BUIL. (1979 . 3293, 1140.  BwR SUSHUERANNA STEAN ELECTRIC STATION«UNIT-1
50388 SUSBUEHANNA~Z BUll, (15812 3293, 1is0.  BwE SUSWUERANNA STEAM ELECTRIC STAT[ON2UN[T-2
50271 VERMONT YANKEE OFER, 14y72 1593, Bid. Bwk YERMONT YANKEE POWER STATION
50356 Z]MMER=L BUIL.CL97T)  2e3e,  da4U.  BWR LIMMER NUCLEAR POWER STATION=1
50358 Z[MMER=2 2436, Ba0.  Bwk 2 IMMER NUCLEAR POWER STATION-2
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JABRERKTI - M 5968
UsSiA, NUCLEAR PLANT DATAL(0) GENERAL Lo B ]
BOOD3  LUCATIGN
#memrn 3 E A CT O R mem—mree—————eoses MuT, MWE. TYPE:. 3as bATA
50367 BAILLY=1 PLAN 1931, 645, Bwk PORTER CU.+ IND.
20319 BELL STATION 2436, Boé. BWK CAYNGALAKEs N, Y.
50153 B|G ROCK POINT OPER, 1962 240, 5. 8wk CHARLEYOTX+MICH,
50259 BROWNS FERRY-1 QPER, 1973 3293, 10y8. Bwk LIMESTONE €Oy ALA,
30260 BROWNS FERRY=Z BUIL, (1974) 2293, 1098, BwK LIMESTUNE CU.4 ALA,
30296 BROWNS FERAY-3 BUIL.{1975) 3293, 1098. HwR LIMESTONE CO,« ALA,
30324 BRUNSWICK=1 BUIL,(1975)  2a3k. 847, Bwk BRUNSWICK CO. i N.Y,
50325 BRUNSWICK=-2 BUIL,¢l¥7a) 2436, B4T, Bwk BRURSHICR CU.e N, Y,
20298 COQPER BulL.{1%73) 2381, 778, Bwr NEMARA (O, NEBR,
50848 DOUGLAS POINT=) PLAN {19793 3579, 1led.  BwR 30 Al. SSE OF wASH, D.G.
50449 DOUGLAS POINT=Z PLAN €1981) 3379, 1lud. 8wk
50010 DRESUEN=1 OFER, 1959 700, 21G.  HWwk GRUNDY CU.s MOKRISs [l
50237 URESDEN=2 OrFER. 1970 2527, 809, awR GRUNDY CUy v MORRIS. JLL¢
3024Y DRESDEN=3 OFER, 1971 2527,  BU9, Bk
90331 DUANE ARMORD BUlk,(1974) 1393, 550, OWR NEAR PALUS LINN €0, ¢ TUWA
30321 EDWIN [.HATCH=1 BUIL.(1974) 2436, 813, Bk BAKLEYs GA,
50366 EDWIN [,HATCH=2 BUIL.€19T8) 2436, 413, BwK BAKLEYs GA,
50341 ENRICO FERMI-2 BUIL. (1976 3293, 110, 8eF LAGUENA BEACH, MOWROE Cl,s MICH,
30333 FITIPATRICK BUIL. (15753 2436, 6.5,  Bwk SCRIBA OSWEGO CO, MaY.
50616 GRAND GULF=l PLAN (19791 3533, 1313,  BWF GLAIBORNE €O.s MISS,
DO“lT GRAND GULF=2Z PLAN {1931) 3633, 1313, Bwk CLA[BUKME COyx M58,
50357 HANFORD NUMBER Tw 3323, 1iud. BW¥K HICHLAND + WASH.
50133 HUMBOLDT BAY-3 UPER, 1963 Zau, 0. BWK EURERAs CAL[F,
50344 [NDIAN POINT-4 3293, 1115. Bwk WESTUHESTER COvv Na¥.
50343 INDIAN POINT=S 3293, 1Li5,  Bwk WESTLHESTER CO.n Ny Y.
50409 LA CROSS UPEK, 1967 185, 52, BWH GENUA. ¥1S,
3G3T3 LA SALLE COLNTY-1 BUIL, €1974) 3293, 1074, BwK 0@ MI, 5w OF crlcaGu
50374 LA SALLE COUNTY=2 GUIL. (19792 EFL Pt Bwhk 60 M{. % OF CH]CAGD
5035¢ LIMERICKR=1 PLAN (19782 3293, 1lkbe  Bwi HGNIGUMERY €O, PENN,
50353 LIMERICR=2 PLAN (1%802 AZW3, LU0, BwE MONTHOMERY €O+ PENN,
50396 MENDOC{NC=-L PLAN 3323, 1lles, B¥E MENDUC [Wu CUrs CALIFs
36399 MENDUC [NO=2 PLAN 3323, Likb.  Bwk MENLOCIND COve CALLIFS
50245 MILLSTONE=) GPER, 1970 ¢ULl,  ©55,  Bwk WATERFORUY CT,
30263 MONTICELLU=1 OPER, 1970 16Ty, 4ab,  BwR 3 Mi, NoW. OF VLLAGE UF MONTJCELLD. MINN,
50354 NEWBOLD [5.=1 PLAN (198G; 3293, 1Ue7. HaR BURL LNGTLN €Oy N,
56355 NEWBOLD 15,-2 PLAN €1581) 3283, 1Ue7, bwk BURL [NGTUN €O, by JL
50220 NINE MILE PLINT=1 OPER, 1969 1850, &350, BwR SCRiBAY Moy,
5041V NINE MILL PUINT PLAN (19760 3323, Liuu.  Buk GSWEGY Lhya MY,
5021% UYSTER CREER-I OPER, 1969 1930, 6«0,  Bwk LACEY TOWNSHIP. N, J,
30277 PEACH BOTTOM=2 OPER, 1973 3293, 1UYE. BWR YURK COUNTY S PA,
50279 PEACH BOTTOM=3 BUIL. (19782 3293, 1696,  Bwk YORK CLuRTYs P4,
50440 PERRY=] PLAN (19793 3379, 12ub.  Bek 35 M{, NE UF CLEAVELANDs QHIO -
50443 PERRY=2 PLAK (198G) 3379, 1Zub,  BuR 35 Mi« Wb UF CLEAVELANDs OMIO
$0293 PILGRIM OFER, 1972 1958,  Ga?,  Hwk 5 Ml, b« OF FLYMGUTH: MASS,
50254 QUAD CITIES-1 CFER, 1471 #%1L, 850, BwR COLOVAL dLL.
30262 QUAD CITIES-2 ORER. 1972 2%11,  #5u,  Buww Cokvvar L,
50322 $HOREMAM=1 BUIL.11977) 2436, 449,  HWR LONG [SLAMDY NaY.
50387 SUSWUEHANNA=L BUIL.(19749) 3293, LleQ. BwWR LULERN Ciao FA.
50385 SUSWUEHANNA=Z BUiL,s198L) 3293, lled. H¥H LUZERN Ctty v PA.
80271 VtRMONT YANKEE OPEK, 1772 15493, 514. BwR VENHMOM Y WINDHAIL COys ¥T.
50358 ZIMMER=1 BULIL,£1977) 2436,  dsD.,  BR 25 Ml. SE UF CINCINNATI
50359 2 iMMER=2 i4db.  Bed, - HWK 25 Mi. 5E U CINCINNATI
EAEEEE R RS ARG A AN AN L AR E R U RO RS Rk AT N EIWE {3 P - wEmmE.
UsS,A. NUCLEAR FLANT DATAS{0} GENERAL PAGE BOw= &
BUDUS UnNER
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50367 BAILLY=1 PL sl 1931, k83, BwR MORTHERN iND1AN PUBLIC SERVICE €0,
50319 BELL STATIOUN 2u36, 8uo, EWR N, Y, STATE ELEC, AND GAS CUORP,
L0155 BIG ROCKR POQINT ORPER, lybz 240, TS5, Bwi CONSUMERS POWERS (G.
50259 BRUWNS FERRY=1 OPER, 1973 3293, 10%¥. Bwk TENN, YALLEY AUTHORITY
50260 BROWNS FERRY-2 BUIL,(1y7er 3293, 1093,  Bak TEWN: VALLEY AUTHORITY
30296 BROWNS FERRY=3 BUlL. {19733 3293, 1Us6, Bk TENN, WALLEY AUTHORITY
50324 BRUNSW[CR=1 HUIL. L1973y 2836, 847,  Dwk CARUL IMA PUNER AND LIGHT
50325 BRUNSWICK=2 BUGL,619TH: 2438,  E47.  BWR CARUL 1WA PORFR AND LIGHT
50298 CLOPEH Bull, {19730  23sl, 778,  Bwh NEBRASKA PUSRIC POwER DISTRICT
50448 DOUGLAS FOINI=1 PLAN [1979) 3579, 1lu0. Bwk POTUMAL ELECTR{C PUWER
50449 DOUGLAS POENT=Z FLAN (1%HL) 3379, 1l00. Bk POTUMAL ELECTRIC POWER
50019 DRESDEN=1 OPEH. 1929 TOG, Ril, Bk COMMONWEALTH EDISON €M,
50231 DRESUEN=Z OFER, 197C 2327, 8Ug. Bk COMHGHWEALTH EDIS0N €O
3026% DRESDEN-3 OPER, Lluil 2521, U9, BWK COmMHQUnEALTH EDISON CO
50331 DUYANE ARNGKD BUTL, (1l9ia) 1593, S50, Bk 1OmA ELEC, AKD POWER CO»
50321 EDWIN 1,HATGH=Y BUlL.l57e] 2536, BL3. BwH GEURG (A FOwER CO.
50366 EDWIN [.RATCH=2 BUIL.C197T8Y  #sl€. #13. Bwk GEUKGIA FO¥ER CO,
30341 ENRICO FEHME=2 BUlL, v 19763 3293, 1130, 8wk DETHOLT EDISON CO,
90333 FITZPATRICK BUIL,(19¥D) 2430, 615, Axk AUTHURITY UF THE STATE OF HaY,
50416 GRAND GULF=-L PLAN 619743 3333, ‘1313,  Buk MESS IS5 1EP]T POWER AND LIGHT
30810 GRAND GULF-2 wLAN (19d)) 3833, 1313. Hwk M[351551PR | PONER AND LIGHT
50397 HANFORD NUMBER 1wl : 343, 11ldd. BwH wASHINGTUN PUBLIC PGNER SUPPLY SYSTEH
50133 RUMBULDT BAY=3 QPER, 1703 240, P9y BWx PACLFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COu
50344 INDIAN BULINT=4% 3253, 11lls. Bnn CONSULIDATED EDJSON CO. OF NoY.
80343 |NDIAN PUTKRT =S 3293, 1ll5. B COnBULTDATED EDSOH €0« OF MY«
50409 LA CROSE OPER, 19e7 1h9. LI BwR DALIRYLAND PUWER CORF,
20373 LA SALLE CCUNTY-l BUlLy (LuTRL 3293, L0Td. BuR COMMOMWEALTH EDRISON €O
50374 L4 SALLE CGUNTv=d BUiL, (19793 3293, 1078,  Bwe COMMON®EALTH EDISON CO
50352 LIMEKICK=1 FLAN (1974} 3293, 1luo. Bwk PHILADELPIHIA ELECTRIC
50353 LIMERICK=2 PLAK t198ds - 3293, Llww,  bwR PHILAGELPHIA ELECTRIC
50398 MENLOCIAD=L FLAN 3323, 1lea.  Bwk PACIFIC GAS AND ELEC. CU.
50399 MENDOCIKU=2 FLAK 3323,  lied BaH PALIFIC GA> AND ELEC, CO
50245 MILLSTONE=L OFER, 137w 2011, 605, Ban COMNETIVUT LIGHT AnD POnFR-H»\NFoHD £LEC. LIGKT
50263 MONTICELLD=2 OPER, 1976 16T0. 545,  Bw# NOTHERN BTATES POAER CU,
50354 SEWBOLD 15.=1 PLAN (19300 3293, 1267.  DuwK BUBLIC SERYICE ELECTRIC AND GAS COy
90355 NEWBOLD [S,=¢ PLAN {l%al) 3293, 1U0sT. aki PUBLIC SERVIGE ELECTRIC AND GAS (O,
50220 GINE MILE PGINT=L GFER, 1987 185U,  bbu.  Bwk N]AGARA PUHAWK POWER CORP,
50410 NINE MILE PQINT PLAN (19%#) 3323, 11lu0. EwR NIAGARA MUHAWK POWER CORP.
021% OYSTER CREER=1 CPER, L¥od 1930, [[TY'N BWR JERIEY CENTRAL POwER AND LIGHT CU.
5027% FEACH BUTTOM=2 UPER, 1973 3293, 1078, Bwi PHILADELPHIA ELECTRIC
50274 PEALh BDTTOM-3 sUiL, {1974}  3293. ;U%b.  BWR PHILADELPRA ELECTHIC
50460 PERKY=] PLAN (19792 3579, 120, 8w JOIAT UNNEKSHIP (DURUESNE LIGHT«0H[Q ED[3ON+TOLED ED]ISON ET AL}
90441 PERRY=2 PLAN {1983) 3579, 1203, BWR JOINT OWNERSHIPLDUQUESHE LIGHTWOM10 ECISON+YOLED EDISOM ET AL
50293 PILGRIM OPER, 1%7Z 1996, 6al,  Ewk BOSION EDISON €O,
50254 QUAD CITIES-1 OPER, 137TL 2511, B50. bWk COMMONWEALTH ELISDN COsvIOWA=ILL. GAS AWD ELEC. <D.
30263 HUAD CITIES~2 OPER, 1972 2511, B0, BwR COMMUNWEALTH ERISUN Gty s [OwR=TLL. GAS AND ELEC, €O,
50322 SHOREmAM=1 BUIL (19773 2436, Bag. BWA LONE |SLANL LIGHTING CO.
PL367 HUSWUEHANNA~L BUll. (19792 3293, 1140, BWH PENNEYLYANIA POWER AND L1GHT
30368 SUSWUENANNA=Z BUIL. (19813 3293, 1ls0.  8wR PENNSYLYAN]TA POwER AND LIGHT
5027 VERMONT YANKEE UPER, 1972 1593, Sk, HWR VERMONT YANKEE POwER CORP,
§0358 7 1MMER=1 BUIL, (19773  2uwidé, 640,  BWK CINCINNAT] GAS AND ELEC. ET AL,
40389 I |MMER=2 2436, B4d, Bwr CING INNATI GAS AND ELEC. ET AL,
asnm
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50367
5031%
20135
50259
50260
307298
30324
0325
50294
30448
5088%
50614
30237
20249
30331
5paz1
50368
206341
50333
50416
20417
30397
20133
203ae
20343
30499
50373
50374
50352
50353
50398
50399
0243
20263
503%4
»0355
30220
30410
30219
30277
50278
30440
50641
50293
50254
50263
56322
50387
50388
502711
20356
50359

80008

BAILLY=1

BELL STATION
841G ROCK POINT
ARCWNNS FERRY=1
BROWNS FERRY=¢
BROWNS FERRY~3
BHUNSW [ (K=l
BRUNSW [CR=2
COOPER

POUGLAS POINT=-1
POUGLAS POINT=Z
ORESUEN=1
DRESDEN=2
DRESDEN=3

PUANE ARNORD
EOWIN ] ,HATCH=]1
EDWIN 1, HATCH=2
ENRICO FERM]=2
FITZPATHICK
GRAND GULF=1
GRAND GULF=2
HANFORD ~UMBER Tw(
HUMBOLDT BAY=3
INDiAN POINT=4
INDIAN POINT=D
LA CKESa

LA SALLE COUNTY=L
LA SALLE COuNTY=g
LIMERICE=1
LIMERLICK=2
MENDOC I NOm1
MENDOQC |NO=-2
MiLLSTONE=L
MONTICELLC-1
NEWOULD [5.=1
NEWBULD [5.-2
NINE MILE POINT=]
NINE MILE PUiNT
UYSTER CHEEK~L
PEACH BOTTOM=-2
FEACH 80OTTOM=3
PERRY=]

FERRY=2

FLLGRTM

GUAD CITIES=1
QYAD CIT[ES=Z
SHOREHAM=Y
SUSWUEHANNA=]
SUSWUEHANNA=2
YERMONT YANEEED
2 IMMER=1
LIMMER=2

FLAN
CPER, 1942
OPER. 1972

BUIL. (19747
BUIL, (1%T752
BUlL.e19752
BUli {1974}
BUIL,C(LYT3)
FLAN (1979
PlLah (19812
QFER, 1959

OPER. 1976

ORER, 1971

BUIL,(19T4)
BUTL, (1974
BUIL, (15T¢2
BulL.il97e>
Bull, (1973
PLAN (19792
PLAN (1%81)

OFER: 19183

URPER, 13867
BUTL, (1978
BUIL, 19797
PLAN 119793
PLAN {19807
FLAN

PLAN

UHER, 1570
OPER, 1470
FLAN (lwbu}
FLAN Cl78]3
UFER, 1905,
PLaM (l9Tay
OFER, 1989
UMeR, 1913
BUIL. (1974
FLAN (L9742
FLAN (19504

UPER, 1972
UPER, 1971
JPER. 1972
BUIL. (1977

FUIL: LTy
BUIL, (19855
OFkk, 1%77
BUIL.(1YTTH

MWT .
1931,
2436

240,
3693,
3793,
EFLEN
2436,
2a4le,
258l,
3519,
35279,

o,
2527,
FEran
1593,
2436,
2436,
2293,
24 3b.
2333,
3533,
3325,

FL I
3233,
3233,

le3.
3293,
3493,
2743,
3293,
10é3.
3323,
2¢il.
letu,
3293,
3293,
1830,
3323,
1936,
2293,
EFLEN
3579,
3279,
Llyuk,
€211,
€511,
2436
EFEEN
EFLEN
1593,
24364
dalb,

UrS Ay NUCLEAR WLANT DATAW{0) GENERAL

NBS~VENDUR

twemstm R E AL T Q K —eomrancemmursmunrt

0361
J0319
50155
50259
3026
30296
50324
50325
50296
20448
Sokay
50010
5023 ¢
50249
50331
50321
50366
50341
50333
50416
50417
50397
50133
50342
50343
3040%
50373
90374
20354
50353
50398
3039%
0242
50283
30354
503353
%0220
30610

30771
027
2048
50481
5029
50254
026

Py

BAJLLY=1

BELL STA110M
B1G RUCKR POINT
BROWNS FERRY=1
BROWNS FERRY=2
BRUWNS FERRY=3
BRUNSW | CR=1
BRUNSK | LK=2
COOPER

VOYBLAS POIKT=1
DOUGLAS POINT=-2
QRESDEN-1
DRESDEN=2
DRESDEN3

UUANE ARNORD
EpwiN [ HATCH=-L
EDwl 1.AATCHAZ
ENRICO FERM]=2
FITLFATRICK
GRAND GULF =1
GRAND GULF=-i
HANFURD NUMBER Tw(
HUMBOLDT BAY=3
INDLAN FUINT =4
INDIAN FOINT=5
La CROSS

La SALLE COUNTY«l
LA SALLE COUNTy=g
LIMERICK=1
LIMERLICK=2
MENDOC [hU=t
MENDOC ING=2
MILLSTONE=L1
MONTICELLO-1
NEWBULD 18.-1
MEWBOLD 15.~2
MINE MILE PGINT=1
MINE MILE PULNT
OYSTER CREEK-1
PEACH BOTTOM=-2
PEACH BOTTOM=2
PERRY=]

PERRY~2
PILGRIM

WUAD CITIES=1
WUAD CiT]ES~2Z
SHOREHAM~]
SUSUUERANNA=L
SUSSUEMANNASZ
YERMOUNT YANKEE
L IMMER=L

¥ LIMMER=2

PLAN

OPEK. 1962
OFER, 1972
BUIL. (19742
PUIL. (13752
BLIIL, L1975
BLUIL, (19742
BUIL, (1973
FLAN (L2T%»
bFLan (1¥8l)
OPER, 153%
OFER, 197U
URER. 1971
BUIL (h4T4)
BuIL, (L9Ta)
BUIL. (L1978}
BUlL. (19762
BUIL. (LYTY)
FLAN {1497%)
PLAN ClY813

UFER, 1¥63

UFER, 196/
BUIL.(1978)
BUIL. (19790
PLAN (19792
PLAN (138U
PLAN

FLAN

UPEK, 1%7U
OPER. 1970
PLAN {15607
PLAN (19812
OPER, 1969
PLAN (19782
UPER. 196%
OPER, 1973
BuUlLa(lyTs)
FLAN (1979)
FLAN (198G}
OPER, 1977
UPER, 1971
QPER. 1972
BUIL,(157T)
BUlL. L1979}
BUlL.t1981)
OPER, 1972
BUIL, (1977)

rmT,
1531.
2436,
260,
3293,
3293,
2243,
2436,
FL X1
23al.
3579,
35719,
TUC,
2527,
2527
1593,
2456,
2636,
3493,
7538,
E1R Y
3333,
EEFEN
Zal.
3293,
3293,

ek,
3242,
3293,
3293,
3¢9,
333,
3323,
20114
1670,
3zud.
3293,
1850,
3323,
1930,
3293,
3293,

1593,
2636,
2436,

M#E .
bbEY,
Bab.
T5.
1898,
1098,
1096.
Bat,
447,
TTBs
lluG.
11ud,
210«
BUY.
Bug.
520,
313,
813,
1120.
Bid.
1313,
1313,
liyi.
T0.
1liz,
1115,
2.
1078,
1078,
Aluu.
11uQ,
1les,
lled.
625,
545,
1067,
idal.
43U,
1luu.
LRIV
1098,
1048
2ude
12U,
68T,
-1V
830,
LN
Jluwi.
1lau.
314,
Helu.
By

Mwk
bdd.
LT
The
1098 -
1058,
1uds,.
BuT.
CLN N
Tla,.
1luu.
11Ul
210,
309,
Buda
5320,
dl.
B1l3.
1150,
Blo.
1213,
1312
PR EVIVEY
[£°K
113,
11135,
2.
1074,
laia.
1100,
1149,
1leE.
1168,
655,
Jal.
1C0eT.
1067,
310
1160,
Gul,
10¥E.
1094,
1euds
12ud.
LI AN
450,
B50,
343,
1i40«
1140,
Sik,
840,
8%0,

TYPE+

BwWR
BWR
BWR
BWR
BWR
BWR
BWR
BWR
BwWH
Bk
BWR
BwWE
Bwk
B¥R
Bwk
BwR
BwR
Gwi
Bwi
BwR
Bn
Bwi
Bwr
BwH
GwR
BWR
Bwr
BeR
Bak
B¥R
B# R
EWR
Wi
Bwr
Har
dwk
EWR
BwR
BuwR
BWR
Bwr
LT
bBwh
BWR
BwR
BKQ
BwK
Ban
Ban
BwF
-LY]
Bwr

EERACIEFEEARREREESEEERSTE&RS

TYRE
BNR

Lwh
BWE
BwA
BWK
Buwk
Bwh
BWR
awr
Bwi
EWR
Bwid
Hwr
Bk,
BWR
Bwh
Bwh
Buin
owN
Bwr
Bwn
BaR
BwWR
B
BWR
Bwk
BWE
=L
bB%R
LL
BNR
EWNR
Bwk
BwWR
Bwh
Bwh
BwR
B¥R
Bwr
dwh
BWR
BaAR
Swr
BwR
BwR
BWR
BWR
BwR
L L]
BWR
Bwr
BWR

SS9 68

PAGE

B0~ 3

+ DATA
SARGENY AND LUNDY

UNITED ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTORS
BECHTEL CORP.,

TVA

Tvé

TvA
UNITED ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTORS
UNITED ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTORS
BURNS AND RUE
EVASCO SERVICE INC,
EVASCO SERVICE INC.
GENERAL ELECTRIC
- -
BECHTEL CUKP,
SURTHERN SERVICE INC. (BECHTEL AS51STI
SURTHERN SERVICE INC. (BECHTEL ASSISTI
DETROIT=ELLSON W/SARGENT ANDR LUNDY
STUNE Al WEBSTER .
BECHTEL COR¥,
BECHTEL CORP,
BURNS AND KOE
BELCHTEL CLOQRP,
CONSUL [DATED EDISON COs
CONSUL IDATED EDISON CO.
SERGENT AND LUNDY
CECU WITH SARGENT AND LUNDY ASSISTANCE
CECO WITH 5ARGENT AND LUNDY ASSISTANCE
BECHTEL CURP.
BEGHYEL COHRP,
BECHTEL CORF
BECHTEL CORP
EBASCO SEMVICES
BECRTEL CORF,
PuBL1C SERVICE ELEC,
PUBLIC SERVICE ELEC.
NTAGARA MOHAWK
STUNL AND WEBSTER
BUKND AND ROE
BECHTEL COKP,
BECHTEL GORP,
GILBERT ASS0CIATES
GILBERT ASSOCIATES
BECHTEL CORP,
SARGENT AND LUNDY
SARGENT AND LUNDY
STONE AND wEBSTER
SEGHTEL CaRre,
SECHTEL CORP,
EBASCU SERVICES
SARGENT ‘ANG LUNDY
SARGENT ANU LUNDY

PTT TR LT TP T

BAGE B0~ &

tomeman—ammecase 3 A T A
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC £O.
GENERAL ELECTRIC Co.
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC GU.
GEMERAL ELECTRIC CO»
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECIRIC CO+
GENERAL ELECTRIC CQ.
GENERAL ELECTRIC €O,
GENERAL ELECTRIC €@
GENLRAL ELECTRIC €Oy
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO»
GENERAL ELECTRIC €2y
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC CQ.
GENERAL ELECTRIC €OV
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO-
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GEMLHAL ELECTRIC CO»
GENERAL ELECTRIC CU-»
ALLIS CHBLMERS
GENERAL ELECTRIC <G
GENERAL ELECTRIC .CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC CQy
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO4
GENERAL ELECTRIC COu
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRILC COv
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO»
GENERAL ELECTRIC (O
GENERAL ELECTRIC COy
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GEnERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRLIC €O
GENEHAL ELECTRIC €O,
GENERAL ELECTRIC €O+
GENERAL ELECTRIC €O
GENERAL ELECYRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC €O,
GENERAL ELECTRIC €O
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.
GENERAL ELECTRIC €Q.
GENERAL ELECTRIC €O,
GENKERAL ELECTRIC COy
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20367 BAILLY=1 PLAN 1931, GLda L1 NOT SPECIFIED«BUT GE=5
50319 BELL STATION 2636, LI Bwr NOT SPECLFIED
50155 B[G ROCK PQINT QPER. jY02 240, 75,  OWR COMBUSTIUN £ENGes [NCs
90259 BROWNS FERRY=1 OPER, 1913 393, 10%8,  BwR BABCOUCK AND wI1LCOX
20240 BRUWND FEHRY=2 BUlL. (1976 3293, 1048. Bwr BABCOCK AL WILCOX
50296 BAOWNS FERRY=3 BUiL, LLyT23) 3253, 10%8, BwR BABLUCE AkD w]iCOX
50324 BRUNSWICK=1 BULL. (1y7S) 2436,  8s7,  Bwk COMBUSTION ENGys INC.
50325 BRUNSWIGK=2 BUlL, (197} 243, 847,  BWA LOMBUST [ON ENG. s INCo
50298 CQOPER BUIL, (1y732 2381, Tis. BWR NOT SPECIFIED
90448 UQUGLAS POTNT=1 PLAN [i%1§) 35749,  1lQu, BKH QT IDENTIFIED
IG44Y DOYGLAS PUINT=~Z FLah (17812 3519, liuve. BwA NOT IDENTIFIED
50010 URESLEN=1 UPEK, 1939 T 21lu. BAR N.Ys SHIFBUILDING CO,
-+ 90237 URESUEN=Z OPER, 1%7C #2927 . 09 L1 BABLCOCK AND WILCOX

! 5u24% LRESDEN-3 OPER, 1471 2521, Su9,  BAR HABLOCK AND WILLOX

¢ 50331 LRUANE ARNORD BUTL. L1975 1592, S0, Bak CHICAGU BRIDGE AND [RON
90323 EDWIN I ,nATCH=1 BUIL, (19742  ga3e,  #13.  Bwk WOT STATED
du3éb EQWIN I, HATCH=2 BUlL, (13782 2436, 813, Bwn NOT STATED
20341 ENRICO FERMi=2 BUll. (19762 3zy3. 1150, BwH GyE+ RESPONSIBILITY
90333 FITLPATRICKR sUlL, (19752 2436, 815, den GENERAL ELECTRIC €O,
50610 GRAND GULF=1 PLAN (1977} 3433, 1313, Bwk NOT ™ IDENTIFIED
50417 GHAND GULF=i PLAN (1961} 3833, 1313, Bwk NOT TDENT|FIED
56397 HANFORD NUMBER 140 3323, 1ilul.  Bar NOT SPECIFIED
30133 pYMBOLDT BAY=3 UPEK, 1963 240, TO. bR COMBUSTIUN ENGss [NCr
50344 INDIAN POINT=& 3293, 111%.  BwR G,E. RESPONSIBILITY
50343 INDIAN POLINT=3 3293« 11135, BAR G.E. HESFONSIBEL]TY
5040Y LA CNOSS QPER, 19hT 165, 22, BwR NOT SPECLFIED
50373 LA BALLE COUNTY=L BUIL. L1978 3g93, 1078, Bwr NOT SPECIFIEDBUT GE-S
50374 LA SALLE CCOUuNTY=Z Bull i1979) 3293, 1074, B#R NOT SPECIFIED.BUT GE=S
50352 LIMERICR=1 PLAN (1%7%) 3293, 1le9. bWk CHICAGU EHIDGE AND |RON
50353 LIMERICK«Z PLAN L1¥60) 3293, 1lud. Bwk CHICAGY, bR ILGE AND [HON
50398 MCNDUCING=1 PLAN 3323, 1llek, BWR wOT SPECIFIED
5039% MENDUC|NU=Z BLAN 3323, 1168,  BWH NGT SPECIFIED
50245 MILLSTONE=L UPER, 1919 2011, w35, @wk COMBUST IUN ENGes INC.
50263 MONTICELLO=E OPER. 1¥70 1870, 545, BwR CH]LAGD BRIDGE AND [KON
50354 NEWBULD 15,-1 PLAN {19&0) 3293, 1067.. Bwe NOT D]SCUShED
50355 NEWoULD 15.-2 PLAN {1981) 3293, Jvel. ELL NOT D15CUSSED
50220 wINE MILE PUINT-1 UPER, 19e9 1830, 550,  BWR GENERAL ELECTRIC CU.
50410 MINE MILE PUlNT PLAN t1978) 3323, 1lub.  Bad NOT [DEWTIFIED

. %0219 GYSTER CHEEr-1 GPER. 196% 1930, &40, BaR COMBUST ION ENG. 1 TNCo

30271 PEACH BUTTUM=2 UPER, 1973 323, 1096,  HwE BABCOCK AHD wlLCOX
50276 PEALH BUTTOM-3 BUIL. (19742 3293, 10¥B, BaR BAHCOCK AND w]LCOX
50440 PERRY=1 . PLAN (L9i%) 357%, lédud. Hwit NOT IDENTIFIED
50441 FERWY=2 BLAN (labs0) 3579, l2ud.  Bwk NOT (DENTIFIER
%0293 PILGKIM URER, 1912 1998, 627, Ban COMBUST IUN ENG.v [RC.
50254 GUAL CITIES~L URER, 1971 2511, B0,  BwR BABCOCK. AU #]LCOX
30285 GUAL CITIES=Z GPER, 1972 2511, 850, YW - BABCUCK AND wILLOX
30322 SHOREMAM=1 BUlL, €197 2436, Bag. gWK NAOT SPECIFIED
50387 SUSWUEHANNA=L BUlh.14975) 3293, 1le0,  d¥R NOT SPECIFIED (BUT GE«S
S03BE SUSWUEHANNA=Z BUiL.Clynly 3g93. 114U, BwR NOT SPECIFIEDBUT GE=§
50271 VERMONT YARKEE UPER. LlYwTZ 1593, Suk, L] NQT SPECIFIRD
50358 L[MMER=] BUlL. 41971 24306, Bug. HaR NOT SPECIFIEDBUT GE=5
50359 I[MMER=z 243k, Byt Bwk NCT SPECLFIED«BUT GE=S
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tmw— REACT UK emsmmmsnrey==ca=-d pw HaE, rYpPL, DATA
50367 BAILLY=1 BLAN 19231, e£5,  BWE NOT SPECIFIED
30319 BELL STATIUN 2636, LTI BWR WE ¢
{ 50155 B1G HOCK FOINT OPEN, 1962 240, the  BWR BELHTEL LORE,
: 50259 BRQWNS FERRY=L OPEK, 1973 3g93,  1U¥E,  BWR TvA
50260 BROWNS FERRY=2 BULL. L1976} 3293, 10¥s,  BwR TVA
50295 BROWNS FERAY-2 Biili, (Lv75) 3293, 10vk. Bk Tk
5032% BRUNSWICR=1 BULL, 19757 243k,  BaT.  Huwk BRUNN ARD RGOT
: 50325 BRUNSWICK=2 BUlL, (1%742 2436,  Bul.  Hew BRU®N AND RCOT
50298 COOPER BUIL, (1573}  230l., Tie,  Bwk BURNS AND HOE
50448 DOYGLAS POINT=1 PLAN (19797 3579, ladb, 8wk ESACD SERUICE
50449 PUUGLAS POINT=2 PLAN (19813 3379, 1lg0.  Bur EBASCY SERUICE
20010 DRESDEN-1 OPER, 1955 feC. 210, Bwh BELRTZL CORP,
P0231 DRESUEN-¢ GPER. 1970 25¢7,  Bu3.  Ban - -
50249 ORESDEN-2 CPEky LYTL 2541, . BUY,  Bwh - -
50330 DUANE ARNORD BUlL.(l97ey 1493,  H3L.  Bed NOT SPECIFIED
30321 EDWIN | mATCH=1 BUIL,(1574) 2836,  8i3, bR NGT STATED
40368 EQWIN |,HATCH=2 BUlL,. (1978} Z43a.  Blz.  BWR NOT STATED
50341 ENRICO FERMI=Z BLIL.t19Te) 3293, 1124. BWK RALP PAKBUNS CU. RESPONSIBILITY
30333 FITZPATHICK Bult.ci2?3) FLEIN 815, Bwk CHICAGO BRIUGE
; e 5081t GRAND GULF=1 PLAN €197%) 3633, 1313, BW¥R .
i 50417 GRAND GULF=g PLAN (19817 3833, 1313, dwK BECHTEL GORP,
H 50278 PEACH BOTTOW=3 BUIL. (LY f4r 3293, - 1u9b,  S¥R BECKTEL LORF.
50440 PERRY-1 PLAN (1979 3579, 12ud.  PwK " KRAISLR ENGINEEKS
i 50441 PERHY=2 PLAN (iS50 379, lzip.  BWR KAISER EMGINEERS
i 30293 PILGRIM GRER. 1972 1398, €57, - BWF NOT SPECIFIEL
i 30254 @uAD CITIES-1 UPER. 1471 2511,  Bhu.  Bek CICAGD BRIDGE AND JRUN
! 90265 QUAD CITIES-2 OPER, 1972 2511, b>U,  BWK CICAGD bH]DGE AND |HON
' 50322 SHOREHAM-1 BUIL . G197T5  #63e., 649, 9wk NOT SPECIFIEL
I 50387 SUSWUEAANNA=L Buil. (L9782 3293, 1llad. bWk BECHTEL RESFONSIBILITY
i 50386 SUSUUEHANNA=Z BUlL, (19812 3293, 1leu. 3wk BECHIEL RESPONSIBILLTY
| 50271 VERMUNT YANKEE UPER, ivTe 13593, | bis. WK EDASCU BERVICE
i 50336 I[MMER=1 BUIL, {13773 2436,  bsl.  BwR NOT SPECTHIED
50359 ZIMMER=Z 2a3e, 84U,  BWK NOT SPECLFIEL
; 50398 MENDOG INO=] PL&N 3323, llew, AR NOY SPECLFIED
: 50133 HUMBULDT BAY-3 OPER, 1363 241, To,  BwR BECHTEL CORP,
5034« INDIAN POINT=4 3293, 1hi3.  bwR CONSUL IDATED EDSON
50343 InDIAN POINT=S 3293, 1115, 8wk CONSUL TWATED EDISON
50409 LA CRUSS UPER, 1%67 i63. 52 BwK MARGM CONST. CO.
50373 LA SALLE COUNTY=1 BUIL, (L9702 3293. 1U%e. Bwr CECO
. 50374 LA HALLE COUNTY=Z BUlL. 1979y 3233, 1078, BWR CECS
i 5p3s2 LIMERICK=1 PLAN (1%7%) 3293, 1lub, Bk BELATEL LUKRP,
: 30333 LIMERICK~2 PLAN {1960) . 3293, 1100,  &vk BECRTEL LOKP.
; 503968 MENDOCINO=1 ¥LAN 3323, 11BB.  HaR NOT SPECIFILU
50399 MENDOCIND=2 PLAN 33z3, 1leB.  BWR HOT SPECIFIED
50263 MILLSTONE=-1 UPER, 1970 2q1l, 635,  BwR EBASCU SERVICE
50263 MONTICELLO-1 OPEK. 147U 1670, a5, BwR CHIGAGU BRIDGE AND JRON
50334 NEWBOLD [S.~1 PLAN (19502 3293, 10e7.  BwH Pusk1C SERV, ELEC,
50235 NEWBOLD IS.-2 PLAN (19BL} 3293, 10e?. BwR PUBLIC SERY. ELES,
50220 NINE MILE POINT=L OPER, 1949 16350, L+178 Bwk CHIGCAGO BRIDGE AND IRON
30410 NINE MILE FOINT PLAN (19TE} 33220 1100, BWR NoT SPECIFIED
50219 OYSTER CREEK-1 WPER, 1969 1930, - &4, - BwR CHICAGY BRIUGE AND JRON
30277 REACH BOTTOM=2 o 1973 3293, 1G58, BwR BECHTEL CURP,
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i 15401009 PAGE 1
[ au o Caeb, 393 €GJOH 020660 NAME KURTYAMA (M
| STAHCK  END 15,1637 JOB START 12,34,41
3 SYSCUT  Emu 15,4%,09 JOE  END 15,062,319
WU STEF NO S1EFs CGBE CPu TIME CORE TLME CORE PAGE CARD
i FURTRAN 464 115 ag 5 w4 KW
Z Llipt uou £ 5 21 5 76 Kw
§ 2 FSUPROGH ooo 18 4 5 T RW¥
4 LItD 024 65 19 5 9 K
H NTLAME 000 47 5 233 5 76 KN
TUTAL 84 5 323 % 1407 (1N
28 (QuTy
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